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Machete 2 Boom
18', 22', and 25' Articulated Models

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Description Aprx. Wt. List Price
Base Unit (One Choice Required)

04861801 18' Machete2 Boom, 4wd Tractors, Joystick Control-----04861801 7525 $49,433

04861800 18' Machete2 Boom, 2wd Tractors, Joystick Control-----04861800 7525 $49,433

04862201 22' Machete2 Boom, 4wd Tractors, Joystick Control-----04862201 7825 $51,021

04862200 22' Machete2 Boom, 2wd Tractors, Joystick Control-----04862200 7825 $51,021

04862501
25' Machete2 Boom, 4wd Tractors, Joystick Control. John Deere 6D 
Series Only-----04862501 7950 $52,294

04862511
25' Machete2 Boom, 4wd Tractors, Joystick Control. Dual Hoop High 
Frame for Wider Tier IV-B Tractor Models-----04862511 8010 $53,463

Mower Head (One Choice Required)

02986197
50" Rotary Cutting Head, w/Ctr Hyd Door, Blade Bar, Swivel Type-----
02986197 1050 $19,615

02986704
50" Rotary Cutting Head, w/Ctr Hyd Door, Blade Bar, Non-Swivel-----
02986704 1000 $17,395

02986198
50" Rotary Cutting Head, w/Ctr Hyd Door, Blade Pan, Swivel Type-----
02986198 1065 $18,616

02986703
50" Rotary Cutting Head, w/Ctr Hyd Door, Blade Pan, Non-Swivel-----
02986703 1015 $16,394

02986191
60" Rotary Cutting Head, w/Ctr Hyd Door, Blade Bar, Swivel Type-----
02986191 1195 $20,036

02986205
60" Rotary Cutting Head, w/Ctr Hyd Door, Blade Bar, Non-Swivel-----
02986205 1105 $18,399

02986262
48" Flail-Axe Cutting Head, w/Ctr Hyd Door, Flail Axe Cuttershaft, 
Swivel Type-----02986262 995 $18,913

Base Unit Standard Specifications: 
♦ 4" X 4" Square Tubular Frame 
♦ Features a 2 1/2" greaseable "king post" style turning arm.
♦ Main pivots points utilize 2' pins with greaseable, hardened steel bushings.
♦ Self contained hydraulic system.
♦ 20 gal Front-Mounted Reservoir/35 gal Total System Volume
♦ Motor Circuit:  Piston Pump Rated @ 25 gpm (43.8 hp) & 3,000 psi @ 2,200 rpm. 

Charge Pump Rated @ 8 gpm (1.4 hp) & 300 psi @ 2,200 rpm. 
♦ Control Circuit: Piston Pump Rated @ 18 gpm (31.5 hp) & 3,000 psi @ 2,200 rpm. 
♦ Inner Boom Arm 6"x6"x1/4" Alloy Steel Tubing
♦ Outer Boom Arm 5"x5"x1/4" Alloy Steel Tubing 
♦ 120° Horizontal Boom Swing
♦ Boom Reach: Up-18' 7", Out-18', Down-5' 1".
♦ Mount Kit, Wheel Weight, and Polycarbonate Window Included in Base Price 
♦ Tractor Req: Min of 8,500 lbs, 90 eng. hp., 90" Wheelbase, and 18" Ground Clearance 

Head Specifications: 
♦ 58" Cutting Diameter
♦ Alloy Deck Material with
Double Wall Side Skirt
♦ 4-1/2"x9" Heat-Treated 
Alloy Spindle 
♦ 205 HP Direct-Coupled 
Piston Motor  
♦ Stacked Three-Leaf, Alloy
Steel Blade Bar
♦ 5/8" x 5" Double -Edged,
Tempered Steel Blades, 360° 
Swing
♦ Standard (1) year limited 
parts and labor warranty.



Machete 2 Boom
18', 22', and 25' Articulated Models

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Description Aprx. Wt. List Price

02986254
48" Flail-Axe Cutting Head, w/Ctr Hyd Door, Flail Axe Cuttershaft, 
Non-Swivel-----02986254 945 $16,692

02989697
48" Flail-Axe Cutting Head, w/Ctr Hyd Door, SHD Cuttershaft with 
Extr. Service Knives (4 oz), Non-Swivel-----02989697 820 $18,361

02995170 52" Battle Axe Cutting Head, Y-Knives, Non-Swivel-----02995170 1255 $19,474

02995188 52" Battle Axe Cutting Head, Thatch Knives, Non-Swivel-----02995188 1255 $19,474

02997804
50" (SRD50) Heavy Duty Forestry Cutting Head "Feacon" (Requires 
02997809), Non-Swivel-----02997804 1050 $24,969

02998068
60" HD Grass Flail Cutting Head, w/Ctr Door, Swivel Type-----
02998068 870 $21,282

02998978
60" HD Grass Flail Cutting Head, w/ Fixed Door, Non-Swivel Type-----
02998978 870 $15,959

02988159 5' Timber Cat Sickle Bar Cutting Head, Non-Swivel-----02988159 682 $16,157
02988158 7' Timber Cat Sickle Bar Cutting Head, Non-Swivel-----02988158 770 $16,366
02986236 48" Buzzbar Cutting Head, (2 Blade), Non-Swivel-----02986236 550 $13,444
02986237 69" Buzzbar Cutting Head, (3 Blade), Non-Swivel-----02986237 705 $16,767
02986245 90" Buzzbar Cutting Head, (4 Blade), Non-Swivel-----02986245 1098 $17,753
02988100 Ditcher Head, w/Ctr Hyd Chute, Hitch-Post Mntd-----02988100 875 $15,587

Options

02989463
Quick Hitch Base Kit- Components For End of Boom and 1 Head, 
Machete2 Boom-----02989463 212 $4,324

02989464
Quick Hitch Hydraulic Kit- Components for Additional Head, 
Machete2 Boom-----02989464 65 $573

02975647 Flail Cutting Head Storage Stand, Flail Axe-----02975647 135 $403
02984400 Flail Cutting Head Storage Stand, HD Grass Flail-----02984400 145 $415
02990399 Ditcher Stand-----02990399 125 $796

00889899MC Additional 12 Month Warranty, Machete2 Boom-----00889899MC $4,829

02986941A
Additional Operators and Parts Manuals, Machete2 Boom-----
02986941A $64

02982002 Factory Mounting/Setup Fee, Machete2 Boom-----02982002 $8,262



Machete 2 Boom
18', 22', and 25' Mount Kits

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Prices Effective 
April 8, 2019

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Tractor Description
Front 

Tire Size
Rear 

Tire Size
John Deere

02998063 JD 5085/5090/5100/5115 M, CAB, 4wd, 4 Cyl Only, 18'-----02998063 12.4-24 18.4-30
02998203 JD 5090/5100/5115 M, CAB, 4wd, MY 2018, 18'-----02998203 12.4-24 18.4-30
02993901 JD 6105/6115 D, CAB, 4wd, 4 Cyl Only, 22' and 25'-----02993901 14.9-24 18.4-34
02996587 JD 6105/6120/6135 E, CAB, 4wd, FT4, 18' and 22'-----02996587 14.9-24 18.4-38
02994439 JD 6105/6115/6125 M, CAB, 2wd, 4 Cyl Only, 18'-----02994439 10.00-16 18.4-34
02993020 JD 6105/6115/6125 M, CAB, 2wd, 4 Cyl Only, 22'-----02993020 10.00-16 18.4-34
02994441 JD 6105/6115/6125 M, CAB, 4wd, 4 Cyl Only, 18'-----02994441 14.9-24 18.4-34
02993018 JD 6105/6115/6125 M, CAB, 4wd, 4 Cyl Only, 22'-----02993018 14.9-24 18.4-34
02993514 JD 6105/6115/6125 M, CAB, 4wd, 4 Cyl Only, 25'-----02993514 14.9-24 18.4-34

02996033 JD 6110/6120/6130 M, CAB, 4wd, 4 Cyl FT4, 18' and 22'-----02996033 14.9-24 18.4-38
02996032 JD 6110/6120/6130 M, CAB, 4wd, 4 Cyl FT4, 25'-----02996032 14.9-24 18.4-38

02997211 JD 6145/6155 M, CAB, 4wd, 4 Cyl FT4, 25'-----02997211
13.6-28 or 

17.4-24 18.4-38
02997438 JD 6110/6120/6130 R, CAB, 4wd, , 22'-----02997438 16.5-30 18.9-46
02994119 JD 6140/6150 R, CAB, 4wd, , 25'-----02994119 16.5-30 18.9-46

New Holland
02993869 NH T6.140/6.150/6.160, CAB, 4wd, T4-A-----02993869 14.9-24 18.4-34
02993835 NH T6.155/6.165, CAB, 4wd, T4-A-----02993835 14.9-24 18.4-34
02996251 NH T6.145/6.155, CAB, 4wd, T4-B, 18' and 22'-----02996251 14.9-28 18.4-38
02996272 NH T6.145/6.155, CAB, 4wd, T4-B, 25'-----02996272 14.9-28 18.4-38
02996879 NH TS6.110/6.120, CAB, 2wd, T4-B-----02996879 10.00-16 18.4-34
02995382 NH TS6.110/6.120, CAB, 4wd, T4-B-----02995382 14.9-28 18.4-38
02996768 NH TS6.110/6.120, ROPS, 2wd, T4-B-----02996768 10.00-16 18.4-34
02997476 NH TS6.130/6.140, CAB, 4wd, T4-B-----02997476 14.9-28 18.4-38

Case IH
02995189 Case-IH Farmall-U 105/115, CAB, 4wd, T4-A-----02995189 13.6-24 18.4-34
02995382 Case-IH Farmall 110/120 A, CAB, 4wd, T4-B-----02995382 14.9-28 18.4-38
02993835 Case-IH Maxxum 115/125/140, CAB, 4wd, T4-A-----02993835 14.9-24 18.4-34

02996251
Case-IH Maxxum 115/125/140, CAB, 4wd, T4-B, 18' and 22'-----
02996251 14.9-24 18.4-34

02996272 Case-IH Maxxum 115/125/140, CAB, 4wd, T4-B, 25'-----02996272 14.9-24 18.4-34
02997040 Case-IH PUMA 130, CAB, 4wd, T4-B-----02997040 14.9-28 18.4-38

Challenger, Massey Ferguson, and McCormick
02994112 Challenger MT455/465/475D, CAB, 4wd, -----02994112 14.9-24 16.9-38
02995041 MF 6614/6615/6616, CAB, 4wd, T4-Int, 22' and 25'-----02995041
02991916 McCormick MC105, CAB, 4wd-----02991916 14.9-24 18.4-34

Not Listed
Not Listed Call for Availability



Maverick 2 Boom
24' and 30' Articulated Models

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Description Aprx. Wt. List Price
Base Unit (One Choice Required)

04802440 24' Maverick2 Boom-----04802440 9430 $63,256
04802413 24' Maverick2 Boom (NH T6/TS6.130/Case 125)-----04802413 9630 $64,393
04802414 24' Maverick2 Boom (NH TS6.110)-----04802414 9630 $68,533
04802840 28' Maverick2 Boom Non Telescopic-----04802840 10365 $69,931

04802841
28' Maverick2 Boom Non Telescopic (NH T6/TS6/Case 125)-----
04802841 10565 $71,067

04803040 30' Maverick2 Boom-----04803040 10480 $71,602
04803033 30' Maverick2 Boom (NH T6/TS6/Case 125)-----04803033 10680 $72,738

Mower Head (One Choice Required)

02995881
50" Rotary Cutting Head, w/Ctr Hyd Door, Blade Bar, Swivel Type-----
02995881 870 $19,615

02995882
50" Rotary Cutting Head, w/Ctr Hyd Door, Blade Pan, Swivel Type-----
02995882 875 $18,616

02995116
60" Rotary Cutting Head, w/Ctr Hyd Door, Blade Bar, Swivel Type-----
02995116 1195 $20,620

02995747
60" Rotary Cutting Head, w/Ctr Hyd Door, Blade Bar, Non-Swivel-----
02995747 975 $18,400

02986262
48" Flail-Axe Cutting Head, w/Ctr Hyd Door, Flail Axe Cuttershaft, 
Swivel Type-----02986262 995 $18,913

02986254
48" Flail-Axe Cutting Head, w/Ctr Hyd Door, Flail Axe Cuttershaft, 
Non-Swivel-----02986254 945 $16,692

02989697
48" Flail-Axe Cutting Head, w/Ctr Hyd Door, SHD Cuttershaft with 
Extr. Service Knives (4 oz), Non-Swivel-----02989697 820 $18,361

02995170 52" Battle Axe Cutting Head, Y-Knives, Non-Swivel-----02995170 1255 $19,474

02994573 52" Battle Axe Cutting Head, Y-Knives (Pierce County), -----02994573 1150 $19,474
02995188 52" Battle Axe Cutting Head, Thatch Knives, -----02995188 1255 $19,474

Base Unit Standard Specifications: 
♦ Bolt-On Undermount with Front and Rear Attached Rails 
♦ Boom Features Dipper, Lift, and Telescopic Sections w/ Axle-Mounted Boom Rest
♦ Standard Boom Structure Made from Alloy Steel, Designed Box Section 
♦ Main Pivot Features 2' Chrome Pins with Greaseable, Hardened Steel Bushings
♦ Hydraulic Pivot is Featured on Head for Maneuverability.
♦ Front Axle Mounted Cylinder for Automatic Self-stabilization of Unit
♦ Self Contained Front Mounted Hydraulic System
♦ Self-Cleaning, Thermostatically Controlled Oil-to-Air Cooler
♦ Ability to Mow  Horizontally Within 6" of Rear Tire 
♦ Boom Reach:  24' Models= Up-21'10", Out-24', Down-14'8"

30' Models= Up-27'10", Out-30', Down-19'3"  
♦ Exclusive Slewing Ring Bearing is Utilized for Boom Maneuverability and 180° 
Horizontal Boom Swing
♦ Joystick, Mount Kit, All Wheel Weight, Polycarbonate Window  Included in Base Price
♦ Tractor Req: Min of 8,500 lbs, 90 HP., 90" Wheelbase, and 18" Ground Clearance 

Head Specifications: 
♦ 58" Cutting Diameter
♦ Alloy Deck Material with
Double Wall Side Skirt
♦ 4-1/2"x9" Heat-Treated 
Alloy Spindle 
♦ 199 HP Motor Direct-
Coupled 
♦ 2-1/2" x 5" Stacked Three-
Leaf Blade Bar, T1 Steel 
♦ 5/8" x 5" Double -Edged,
Tempered Steel Blades, 360° 
Swing  
♦ Standard (1) year limited 
parts and labor warranty.



Maverick 2 Boom
24' and 30' Articulated Models

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Description Aprx. Wt. List Price

02997804
50" (SRD50) Heavy Duty Forestry Cutting Head "Feacon" (Requires 
02997809), Non-Swivel-----02997804 1050 $24,969

02998068
60" HD Grass Flail Cutting Head, w/Ctr Door, Swivel Type-----
02998068 870 $21,282

02998978
60" HD Grass Flail Cutting Head, w/ Locking Door, Non-Swivel-----
02998978 870 $15,959

02986236 48" Buzzbar Cutting Head, (2 Blade), Non-Swivel-----02986236 550 $13,444
02986237 69" Buzzbar Cutting Head, (3 Blade), Non-Swivel-----02986237 705 $16,767
02986245 90" Buzzbar Cutting Head, (4 Blade), Non-Swivel-----02986245 1098 $17,753

02988100  Ditcher Head, w/Ctr Hyd Chute, Hitch-Post Mntd, -----02988100 875 $15,587
Options

02990399 Ditcher Stand, -----02990399 125 $796

02996743
Quick Hitch Base Kit- Components For End of Boom, Maverick2 
Boom-----02996743 385 $3,716

02996744 Kit, Quick Hitch, MV2, Rotary, Swivel-----02996744 $1,934
02996745 Kit, Quick Hitch, MV2, Buzzbar-----02996745 $1,427
02996746 Kit, Quick Hitch, MV2, Flail Axe, Swivel-----02996746 $2,016
02996747 Kit, Quick Hitch, MV2, Ditcher-----02996747 $1,428
02997330 Kit, Quick Hitch, MV2, Grass Flail, Swivel-----02997330 $1,526

02975647
Kit, Jackstand (Must be ordered w/ Quick Hitch Option), Flail Axe-----
02975647 135 $403

02984400
Kit, Jackstand (Must be ordered w/ Quick Hitch Option), HD Grass 
Flail-----02984400 145 $415

00889899MV Additional 12 Month Warranty, Maverick2 Boom-----00889899MV $4,829

02995058
Additional Operators and Parts Manuals, Maverick2 Boom-----
02995058 $64

02982002 Factory Mounting/Setup Fee, Maverick2 Boom-----02982002 $8,262



Maverick 2 Boom
24' and 30' Mount Kits

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Tractor Description
Front 

Tire Size
Rear 

Tire Size
John Deere

02995331 JD 6105/6115/6125 M, CAB, 4wd, 4 Cyl Only, 24'-----02995331
13.6-28 or 

14.9-24 18.11-28

02995415
JD 6105/6115/6125 M, CAB, 4wd, 4 Cyl Only, 24', Tinted Lexan-----
02995415

13.6-28 or 
14.9-24 18.11-28

02995008 JD 6105/6115/6125 M, CAB, 4wd, 4 Cyl Only, 30'-----02995008
13.6-28 or 

14.9-24 18.11-28

02995132
JD 6105/6115/6125 M, CAB, 4wd, 4 Cyl Only, 30', Tinted Lexan-----
02995132

13.6-28 or 
14.9-24 18.11-28

02996217 JD 6110/6120/6130 M, CAB, 4wd, T4-B, 24'-----02996217 13.6-28 18.4-38
02999479 JD 6150 M, CAB, 4wd, 6 Cyl, 30'-----02999479 16.9-28 18.4-42
02996439 JD 6145 M, CAB, 4wd, 24'-----02996439 14.9-28 18.4-38
02996359 JD 6145 M, CAB, 4wd, 30'-----02996359 14.9-28 18.4-38
02999355 JD 6155 M, CAB, 4wd, 30'-----02999355 14.9-28 18.4-38
02997827 JD 6110/6120/6130 R, CAB, 4wd, 24'-----02997827 440/80R24 480/80R38

New Holland
02995963 NH T6.145/6.155/6.165, CAB, 4wd, T4-B, 24'-----02995963 14.9-28 18.4-38
02995858 NH T6.145/6.155/6.165, CAB, 4wd, T4-B, 30'-----02995858 14.9-28 18.4-38
02998117 NH TS6.110/6.120, CAB, 4wd, T4-B, 24'-----02998117 13.6-28 18.4-34
02995835 NH TS6.130/6.140, CAB, 4wd, T4-B, 24'-----02995835 14.9-28 18.4-38
02997423 NH TS6.130/6.140, CAB, 4wd, T4-B, 28'-----02997423 14.9-28 18.4-38
02995750 NH TS6.130/6.140, CAB, 4wd, T4-B, 30'-----02995750 14.9-28 18.4-38

Case IH

02995963 CASE-IH MAXXUM 115/125/135, CAB, 4wd, T4-B, 24'-----02995963 14.9-28 18.4-38

02995858 CASE-IH MAXXUM 115/125/135, CAB, 4wd, T4-B, 30'-----02995858 14.9-28 18.4-38
Not Listed

Not Listed Call for Availability



Rear Mount Boom
17', 20', and 23' Articulated Models

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Description Aprx. Wt. List Price
Base Unit (One Choice Required)

04912217 Rear-Mount Series- 17' Boom Kit (Cable Control) 6000 $36,464
04912218 Rear-Mount Series- 20' Boom Kit (Cable Control) 6100 $38,867
04912219 Rear-Mount Series- 23' Boom Kit (Cable Control) 6200 $40,601

04912217E Rear-Mount Series- 17' Boom Kit (Joystick Control) 6000 $44,614
04912218E Rear-Mount Series- 20' Boom Kit (Joystick Control) 6100 $47,018
04912219E Rear-Mount Series- 23' Boom Kit (Joystick Control) 6200 $48,752

Mower Head (One Choice Required)

02974676
60" Rotary Cutting head w/Mech Cnter Door, Blade Bar, Non-Swivel- 
Versa/Rear-Mount Boom Series 820 $13,010

02974680
50" Rotary Cutting Head w/Mech Cnter Door, Blade Pan, Non-Swivel- 
Versa/Rear-Mount Boom Series 810 $13,342

02974681
50" Rotary Cutting Head w/Mech Cnter Door, Blade Bar, Non-Swivel- 
Versa/Rear-Mount Boom Series 750 $12,702

02970299
48" Flail Axe Cutting Head w/ Fixed Ctr Door,  Non-Swivel-
Versa/Rear-Mount Boom Series 700 $15,232

02963870
60" SHD Flail Cutting Head, Non-Swivel-
Versa/Rear-Mount Boom Series 760 $14,128

02974204
90" Buzzbar (4 Blade) Cutting Head, Non-Swivel-
Versa/Rear-Mount Boom Series 1098 $20,042

02979250
69" Buzzbar (3 Blade) Cutting Head, Non-Swivel-
Versa/Rear-Mount Boom Series 705 $16,850

02979266
48" Buzzbar (2 Blade) Cutting Head, Non-Swivel-
Versa/Rear-Mount Boom Series 550 $13,509

02972145
5' Timber Cat Sickle Bar Cutting Head, Non-Swivel-
Versa/Rear-Mount Boom Series 440 $20,248

02972146
7' Timber Cat Sickle Bar Cutting Head, Non-Swivel-
Versa/Rear-Mount Boom Series 520 $20,257

Options
02924700 Additional Operators and Parts Manuals- Rear Mount Series Booms 0 $61

Base Unit Standard Specifications: 
♦ Welded Steel Plate Frame Mounted to the Rear Axle and Three-Point Hitch 
♦ 60-Gallon Hydraulic Reservoir with 12 Micron Filtration 
♦ 4" King Post with 3" Tapered Roller Bearings 
♦ Inner Boom Arm 6"x 6" x 1/4" Steel Tubing
♦ Outer Boom Arm 5"x 5" x 1/4" Steel Tubing 
♦ 120° Horizontal Boom Swing
♦ Boom Reaches: 17:  Up-19'6", Out- 18'9", Down- 8'9"

23:  Up-22'10", Out- 22'4", Down- 15'6"  
♦ Stacked Hydraulic Pump @ 51 GPM @ 2500 PSI
♦ 4-Spool, Open Center, Tapered Positive Metering Valve 
♦ Safety Cage (ROPS Units ONLY)
♦ Tractor Req: Min. 5,000 lbs. with 65 HP rating 
♦ Mount Kit & Polycarbonate Window  Included in Base Price 
♦ Front End Weight to be Supplied by the End User.

Head Specifications: 
♦ 60" Boom-Axe Head 
♦ 10-Gauge Top Deck with 
1/4" Side Skirts 
♦ Full Length Replaceable
Skid Shoes
♦ 4-1/2"x 9" Heat-Treated 
Alloy Spindle 
♦ 101 HP Motor Direct-
Coupled 
♦ 5/8" x 5" Double -Edged,
Tempered Steel Blades, 360° 
Swing
♦ Standard (1) year limited 
parts and labor warranty.



Rear Mount Boom
17', 20', and 23' Articulated Models

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Description Aprx. Wt. List Price
02976534 Quick Hitch Base Kit- Components For End Of Boom and Components 0 $3,069
02976535 Quick Hitch Hydraulic Kit- Hydraulic Components For 1 Head- Versa/R 0 $546
02972609 Universal Wheel Weight Kit- 500 lbs. Cast Kit- All Mower Series 500 $1,474
02971789 Universal Wheel Weight Kit- 1300 lbs. Cast Kit- All Boom Series 1300 $3,156
02976671 Additional 408 lb. Kit (3- 136 lb, 25" Dia (Small), 1" Thick Plates and Ha 408 $1,856
02976670 Additional 680 lb. Kit (5- 136 lb, 25" Dia (Small), 1" Thick Plates and Ha 680 $2,752
02963038 Mounting Charges- Versa & RM Booms (Labor & Oil) $8,619

00889899RW Additional 12 Month Warranty- Rear Mount Series $4,577



Samurai Boom
18', 22', and 25' Articulated Models

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Description Aprx. Wt. List Price
Base Unit (One Choice Required)

04851804 18' Samurai1.8 Boom, 4wd Tractors, Joystick Control-----04851804 7525 $46,173

04851805 18' Samurai1.8 Boom, 4wd Tractors, Cable Control-----04851805 7525 $42,013

04851806 18' Samurai1.8 Boom, 2wd Tractors, Joystick Control-----04851806 7525 $46,173

04851807 18' Samurai1.8 Boom, 2wd Tractors, Cable Control-----04851807 7525 $42,013

04852208 22' Samurai1.8 Boom, 4wd Tractors, Joystick Control-----04852208 7825 $47,760

04852205 22' Samurai1.8 Boom, 4wd Tractors, Cable Control-----04852205 7825 $43,544

04852206 22' Samurai1.8 Boom, 2wd Tractors, Joystick Control-----04852206 7825 $47,760

04852207 22' Samurai1.8 Boom, 2wd Tractors, Cable Control-----04852207 7825 $43,544

04852504 25' Samurai1.8 Boom, 4wd Tractors, Joystick Control-----04852504 8010 $49,034

04852505 25' Samurai1.8 Boom, 4wd Tractors, Cable Control-----04852505 8010 $46,259
Mower Head (One Choice Required)

02986211 50" Rotary Cutting Head, Blade Bar, Non-Swivel-----02986211 1065 $15,001

02986213SC 50" Rotary Cutting Head, Blade Bar, Swivel, Cbl-----02986213SC 1050 $17,030

02986213SJ 50" Rotary Cutting Head, Blade Bar, Swivel, J-Stk-----02986213SJ 1105 $17,030

02986210 50" Rotary Cutting Head, Blade Pan, Non-Swivel-----02986210 1015 $15,228

Base Unit Standard Specifications: 
♦ 4" X 4" Square Tubular Frame 
♦ Features a 2 1/2" greaseable "king post" style turning arm.
♦ Main pivots points utilize 2' pins with greaseable, hardened steel bushings.
♦ Self contained hydraulic system w/integrated oil cooler.
♦ 20 gal Front-Mounted Reservoir/35 gal Total System Volume
♦ Motor Circuit: Gear Pump Rated @ 30 gpm (66.5 hp) & 3,800 psi @ 2,200 rpm. 
♦ Control Circuit: Gear Pump Rated @ 12 gpm (21 hp) & 3,000 psi @ 2,200 rpm. 
♦ Inner Boom Arm 6"x6"x1/4" Alloy Steel Tubing
♦ 120° Horizontal Boom Swing
♦ Boom Reach:  18' Models= Up-18' 7", Out-18', Down-5' 1" 

22' Models= Up-22' 7", Out-22', Down-9' 1"   
25' Models= Up-25' 7", Out-25', Down-12' 1". 

♦ Mount Kit, Wheel Weight, and Polycarbonate Window  Included in Base Price 
♦ Tractor Req: Min of 8,500 lbs, 90 eng. hp., 90" Wheelbase, and 18" Ground Clearance 

Head Specifications: 
♦ 58" Cutting Diameter
♦ Alloy Deck Material with
Double Wall Side Skirt
♦ 4-1/2"x9" Heat-Treated 
Alloy Spindle 
♦ 152 HP Direct-Coupled 
Gear Motor
♦ Stacked Three-Leaf, Alloy
Steel Blade Bar
♦ 5/8" x 5" Double -Edged,
Tempered Steel Blades, 360° 
Swing  
♦ Standard (1) year limited 
parts and labor warranty.



Samurai Boom
18', 22', and 25' Articulated Models

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Description Aprx. Wt. List Price

02986212SC 50" Rotary Cutting Head, Blade Pan, Swivel, Cbl-----02986212SC $16,028

02986212SJ 50" Rotary Cutting Head, Blade Pan, Swivel, J-Stk-----02986212SJ 1050 $16,028
02986203 60" Rotary Cutting Head, Blade Bar, Non-Swivel-----02986203 1105 $15,875

02986190SC 60" Rotary Cutting Head, Blade Bar, Swivel, Cbl-----02986190SC 1195 $17,880

02986190SJ 60" Rotary Cutting Head, Blade Bar, Swivel, J-Stk-----02986190SJ 1195 $17,880
02986219 48" Buzzbar Cutting Head, (2 Blade)-----02986219 550 $13,914
02986229 69" Buzzbar Cutting Head, (3 Blade)-----02986229 705 $17,356
02986235 90" Buzzbar Cutting Head, (4 Blade)-----02986235 1098 $19,554

02986253
48" Flail Axe Cutting Head, Flail Axe Cuttershaft, Non-Swivel-----
02986253 945 $15,689

02986251SC
48" Flail Axe Cutting Head, Flail Axe Cuttershaft, Swivel, Cbl-----
02986251SC $17,699

02986251SJ
48" Flail Axe Cutting Head, Flail Axe Cuttershaft, Swivel, J-Stk-----
02986251SJ 995 $17,698

02986252SC
48" Flail Axe Cutting Head, SHD Cuttershaft, Swivel, Cbl-----
02986252SC $19,145

02986252SJ
48" Flail Axe Cutting Head, SHD Cuttershaft, Swivel, J-Stk-----
02986252SJ $19,145

02995848 52" Battle Axe Cutting Head, Y-Knives-----02995848 1150 $20,058
02995829 52" Battle Axe Cutting Head, Thatch Knives-----02995829 1150 $20,058
02988228 48" SHD Flail-----02988228 935 $17,179
02988229 60" SHD Flail, Non-Swivel-----02988229 935 $17,315
02997593 60" SHD Flail, 7 oz Knives, Non-Swivel-----02997593 935 $17,316
02988233 60" HD Grass Flail Cutting Head, Non-Swivel-----02988233 915 $15,846
02988881 60" HD Grass Flail Cutting Head, Swivel-----02988881 965 $18,046
02988255 5' Timber Cat Sickle Bar Cutting Head-----02988255 $18,226
02988256 7' Timber Cat Sickle Bar Cutting Head-----02988256 $18,007

02997804
50" (SRD50) Heavy Duty Forestry Cutting Head "Feacon" (Requires 
02997809), Non-Swivel-----02997804 1050 $24,969

02988854 Ditcher Head-----02988854 875 $16,133
Options

02989326
Quick Hitch Base Kit- Components For End of Boom and 1 Head, 
Samurai Boom-----02989326 215 $4,805

02989327
Quick Hitch Hydraulic Kit- Components for Additional Head, Samurai 
Boom-----02989327 65 $637

02975647
Kit, Jackstand (Must be ordered w/ Quick Hitch Option), Flail Axe-----
02975647 135 $403

02984400
Kit, Jackstand (Must be ordered w/ Quick Hitch Option), HD Grass 
Flail-----02984400 145 $415



Samurai Boom
18', 22', and 25' Articulated Models

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Description Aprx. Wt. List Price
02990399 Ditcher Stand, -----02990399 125 $796

00889899S Additional 12 Month Warranty, Samurai Boom-----00889899S $4,783

02986950A
Additional Operators and Parts Manuals, Samurai Boom-----
02986950A $64

02985029 Factory Mounting/Setup Fee, Samurai Boom-----02985029 $8,262



Samurai Boom
18', 22', and 25' Mount Kits

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Tractor Description
Front 

Tire Size
Rear 

Tire Size
John Deere

02997390 JD 5085/5090/5100/5115 M, CAB, 4wd, FT4 (Pre 2018), 18' Cbl-----02997390 12.4-24 18.4-30

02997770
JD 5085/5090/5100/5115 M, CAB, 4wd, FT4 (Pre 2018), 18' J-Stk-----
02997770 12.4-24 18.4-30

02997403 JD 5085/5090/5100/5115 M, CAB, 4wd, FT4 (Pre 2018), 22' Cbl-----02997403 12.4-24 18.4-30

02997768
JD 5085/5090/5100/5115 M, CAB, 4wd, FT4 (Pre 2018), 22' J-Stk-----
02997768 12.4-24 18.4-30

02998192 JD 5090/5100/5115 M, CAB, 4wd, MY 2018, 18' Cbl-----02998192 12.4-24 18.4-30
02998198 JD 5090/5100/5115 M, CAB, 4wd, MY 2018, 18' J-Stk-----02998198 12.4-24 18.4-30
02996579 JD 6105/6120/6135 E, CAB, 4wd, FT4, 18' and 22' Cbl-----02996579 14.9-24 18.4-38
02996553 JD 6105/6120/6135 E, CAB, 4wd, FT4, 18' and 22' J-Stk-----02996553 14.9-24 18.4-38
02996031 JD 6110/6120/6130 M, CAB, 4wd, FT4, 18' and 22' Cbl-----02996031 14.9-24 18.4-38
02996030 JD 6110/6120/6130 M, CAB, 4wd, FT4, 18' and 22' J-Stk-----02996030 14.9-24 18.4-38
02996029 JD 6110/6120/6130 M, CAB, 4wd, FT4, 25' Cbl-----02996029 14.9-24 18.4-38
02996007 JD 6110/6120/6130 M, CAB, 4wd, FT4, 25' J-Stk-----02996007 14.9-24 18.4-38
02998081 JD 6145/6155 M, CAB, 4wd, FT4, 18' and 22' J-Stk-----02998081 14.9-24 18.4-38
02998571 JD 6145/6155 M, CAB, 4wd, FT4, 25' Cbl-----02998571 14.9-24 18.4-38

New Holland
02998270 NH T5.110/5.120, CAB, 4wd, T4-B, 18' J-Stk-----02998270 14.9-24 18.4-34
02997361 NH T6.145/6.155, CAB, 4wd, T4-B, 18' and 22' Cbl-----02997361 14.9-28 18.4-38
02997156 NH T6.145/6.155, CAB, 4wd, T4-B, 18' and 22' J-Stk-----02997156 14.9-28 18.4-38
02997887 NH T6.145/6.155, CAB, 4wd, T4-B, 25' J-Stk-----02997887 14.9-28 18.4-38
02996766 NH TS6.110/6.120, CAB, 2wd, T4-B, 18' and 22' Cbl-----02996766 10.00-16 18.4-34
02995706 NH TS6.110/6.120, CAB, 4wd, T4-B, 18' Cbl-----02995706 14.9-28 18.4-38
02995850 NH TS6.110/6.120, CAB, 4wd, T4-B, 18' and 22' J-Stk-----02995850 14.9-28 18.4-38
02995849 NH TS6.110/6.120, CAB, 4wd, T4-B, 22' Cbl-----02995849 14.9-28 18.4-38
02995703 NH TS6.110/6.120, CAB, 4wd, T4-B, 25' Cbl-----02995703 14.9-28 18.4-38
02995535 NH TS6.110/6.120, CAB, 4wd, T4-B, 25' J-Stk-----02995535 14.9-28 18.4-38
02996740 NH TS6.110/6.120, ROPS, 2wd, , 22' Cbl-----02996740 10.00-16 18.4-34
02997927 NH TS6.130/6.140, CAB, 4wd, T4-B, 25' Cbl-----02997927 13.6-28 18.4-34



Samurai Boom
18', 22', and 25' Mount Kits

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Tractor Description
Front 

Tire Size
Rear 

Tire Size
Case IH

02996766
Case-IH Farmall-A 110/120/130/140, CAB, 2wd, T4-B, 18' and 22' Cbl-----
02996766 10.00-16 18.4-38

02995706 Case-IH Farmall-A 110/120/130/140, CAB, 4wd, T4-B, 18' Cbl-----02995706 14.9-28 18.4-38

02995849 Case-IH Farmall-A 110/120/130/140, CAB, 4wd, T4-B, 22' Cbl-----02995849 14.9-28 18.4-38

02995850 Case-IH Farmall-A 110/120/130/140, CAB, 4wd, T4-B, 22' J-Stk-----02995850 14.9-28 18.4-38

02995703 Case-IH Farmall-A 110/120/130/140, CAB, 4wd, T4-B, 25' Cbl-----02995703 14.9-28 18.4-38

02995535 Case-IH Farmall-A 110/120/130/140, CAB, 4wd, T4-B, 25' J-Stk-----02995535 14.9-28 18.4-38

02997361
Case-IH MAXXUM 115/125/135/145, CAB, 4wd, 4 Cyl T4-B, 18' and 22' Cbl----
-02997361 14.9-28 18.4-38

02997156
Case-IH MAXXUM 115/125/135/145, CAB, 4wd, 4 Cyl T4-B, 18' and 22' J-Stk---
--02997156 14.9-28 18.4-38

Massey Ferguson
02997540 MF 5612/5613, CAB, 4wd, T4-B, 22' J-Stk-----02997540 380/85R24 460/85R34

Not Listed
Not Listed Call for Availability



STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS

  All Models Feature Welded Tubular Frame Design   Reservoir Capacity:  
  5-point Axle Mounting Bracketry For Maximum Stability 
  All Models Feature Self-Contained Hydraulics
  All Models Feature Joystick Control

     PA5570- 47.5 Gallon 
     PA6570- 47.5 Gallon            

  Boom Reach:   Output Horsepower: 
     PA5570- Up-22'0", Out-18'1" 
     PA6570- Up-24'7", Out-21'4"            

     PA5570- 70 hp (2" Cutting Capacity) 
     PA6570- 70 hp (2" Cutting Capacity)           

  Minimum Tractor Requirements*: 
     PA5570- Tractor Weight of 8,150 lbs & 100 hp 
     PA6570- Tractor Weight of 9,920 lbs & 100 hp           

* Sales Note: Units are shipped with hydraulic oil.

PRODUCT ORDER
CODE DESCRIPTION APPROX. 

WEIGHT LIST PRICE

04090285

PA 5570 VFR- 18' Rear-Mounted Boom Package, RH, Evolution 
Joystick Controller, Gear System, Subframe & Axle Brackets

34,839

04090290

PA 6570 VFR- 21' Rear-Mounted Boom Package, RH, Revolution 
Joystick Controller, Gear System, Subframe & Axle Brackets

37,823

2020281 Axle Brackets- John Deere 6M Series Cab Tractors 2,565

POLYKIT-BOOM
Polycarbonate Door/ Side Window Kits- Contact Sales Rep For Tractor Specific 
Kit Part #' s 2,206

00888990-PAPRO Dealer Mounting/Setup Fee- PA Booms 3,000
TBD Additional 12 Month Warranty- PA Series Booms 3,235

MCCONNEL PRO SERIES REAR-MOUNT BOOM
Articulated Rear-Mount VFR Models

OPTIONS

PA70 PRO SERIES - VFR POWER ARM BOOMS

SALES NOTES: For All McConnel Pro Series Booms- Tractors Must Be Equipped With A 1000 RPM PTO            
Front counterweights may be required depending on tractor size

Mower Heads PA 6585 VFR-T- 21'  1.2m   1.2
1.2m (47") Grass Flail Head w/Universal Boot Knives (2" Cutting Capacity)

1.2m (47") Heavy Duty Flail Head w/Omega Knives (4" Cutting Capacity)

     ADDITIONAL TRACTOR AXLE BRACKETS
(Prices Below Are For Additional Sets; One Set Is Included In Base Package Price)

8,013

9,584

TBD

TBD
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



Falcon Hydraulic Rotary
Flex-Wing Mower
F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Description Aprx. Wt. List Price
Base Unit (One Choice Required)

04532210
10' Falcon, Bat-Wing Rotary Mower, 540 PTO Model, Pan w/Deck 
Rings, w/ 5 Foam-Filled Tires-----04052110 $34,869

04522715
15' Falcon, Bat-Wing Rotary Mower, 540 PTO Model, Pan w/Deck 
Rings, w/ 6 Foam-Filled Tires-----04052115 6400 $42,450

Spindle and Additional Tire Options

00774802
Single Auxillary Spindle Kit (Requires 1 Additional Tire and Wheel), 
10' Falcon-----00774802 24 $339

00786015
Dual Auxillary Spindle Kit (Requires 2 Additional Tires and Wheels), 
15' Falcon-----00786015 45 $583

00786014 Used Airplane Tire & Wheel - Foam Filled-----00786014 78 $347
00749698 Implement Tire&Wheel-----00749698 40 $274
00025200 Laminated Tire & Wheel-----00025200 75 $173
00771461 Used Airplane Tire & Wheel - Not Foam Filled-----00771461 78 $293
00008700 15" Wheel (Rim Only)-----00008700 18 $77

Options
02991066 Winch & Stand, Falcon-----02991066 34 $814
00769178 Ball Hitch (2-5/16" Ball), Falcon-----00769178 50 $508

00773869
Pintle Hitch Kit (Requires Tractor Drawbar Modification), Falcon-----
00773869 50 $1,032

00759684 Valve Mtg. Kit (Hoses, Shields, Ftgs.), Falcon-----00759684 $279
02991971 Fan Reverser Kit (Built After 7/11), Falcon-----02991971 $943
02992079 Kit, Bolt Replacement, Speed Increaser, Falcon-----02992079 $15
00755234 Kit, Control Spacer, Falcon-----00755234 1 $42

00889899F3 Additional 12 Month Warranty, Falcon-----00889899F3 $4,829
02985378 Additional Operators and Parts Manuals, Falcon-----02985378 $64

Standard Specifications: 
♦ 540 PTO
♦ Available In 10' or 15' Cutting Width
♦ Minimum Tractor Requirement: 75 PTO hp
♦ 1/4" x 10-1/2" Bolt-On Side Skirts
♦ 3 Rear Remotes Required on Tractor For Proper Operation
♦ 35-Gallon Reservoir with Dual Filtration
♦ Wing Motor Cutoff - standard
♦ 63-HP Center Motor, 58-HP wing motor
♦ Concrete Fill not Included
♦ Standard (1) year limited parts and labor warranty.

♦ Double Row Chainguards
♦ Hydraulically Folding Wings
♦ Pan Assembly
♦ Updraft Blades
♦ Replaceable Skid Shoes
♦ 5/8" x 5" Double -Edged, Tempered
Steel Blades, 360° Swing
♦ Deck Rings - standard
♦ Dual Level Lift Rods



Versa Mower
60", 72", and 74" Mid-Mount Rotary/Flails

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Description Aprx. Wt. List Price
Base Unit (One Choice Required)

04950016
Versa Mower Kit, T4-B CAB Tractors, Extr Serv Ext Arm, -----
04950016 2300 $17,690

04950020

Versa Mower Kit, T4-B CAB&ROPS Tractors, Extr Serv Ext Arm, Trac. 
Hyd. Single pump (cutting circuit only). Requires 2 open sets of 
hydraulic remotes on tractor to operate.-----04950020 2300 $16,551

04950025
Versa Mower Kit, JD 6105-6120 E C/2 Tractors Only, Extr Serv Ext 
Arm, Short Frame, -----04950025 2300 $17,690

04950017
Versa Mower Kit, T4-B CAB Tractors, Short Extr Serv Ext Arm, . 
Recommended for most applications-----04950017 2300 $17,690

04950024

Versa Mower Kit, T4-B CAB Tractors, Short Extr Serv Ext Arm, Trac. 
Hyd. Single pump (cutting circuit only). Requires 2 open sets of 
hydraulic remotes on tractor to operate.-----04950024 2300 $16,551

04950021
Versa Mower Kit, T4-B ROPS Tractors, Extr Serv Ext Arm, -----
04950021 2300 $17,342

04950022
Versa Mower Kit, T4-B ROPS Tractors, Short Extr Serv Ext Arm, . 
Recommended for most applications-----04950022 2300 $17,342

Breakaway extension arms below are not for use on 72" rotary models

04950018
Versa Mower Kit, T4-B CAB Tractors, Extr Serv Breakaway Ext Arm. 
Recommended for most applications.-----04950018 2300 $20,529

04950019

Versa Mower Kit, T4-B CAB&ROPS Tractors, Extr Serv Breakaway Ext 
Arm, Trac. Hyd. Single pump (cutting circuit only). Requires 3 open 
sets of hydraulic remotes on tractor to operate.-----04950019 2300 $20,529

04950023
Versa Mower Kit, T4-B ROPS Tractors, Extr Serv Breakaway Ext Arm. 
Recommended for most applications.-----04950023 2300 $20,529

Base Unit Standard Specifications: 
♦ Welded Steel Plate Frame Braced to the Front Bolster & Rear Axle 
♦ 60-Gallon Hydraulic Reservoir with 12-Micron Filtration 
♦ Lift Frame Capable of Tilting the Head 180° 
♦ Lift Frame is Capable of Lifting the Head 17" Above & 6" Below
Grade Level
♦ Exterior Boom Arm 5"x5"x1/4" Steel Tubing 
♦ Stacked Hydraulic Pump Rated @ 51 GPM @ 2500 PSI
♦ 2-Spool, Open Center, Tapered Positive Metering Valve 
♦ Tractor Req:  60 HP
♦ Standard (1) year limited parts and labor warranty.

Head Specifications: 
♦ 60" Mower Head 
♦ 1/4" Gauge Deck with 3/8" Side Skirts 
♦ Channel Reinforcements on the Top Deck
♦ Spindle Mounting Plate is 1" at the Spindle 
♦ 90 HP Gear Motor Directly Splined to the Spindle 
♦ 5/8" x 5" Double-Edged, Tempered Steel Blades,
360° Swing
♦ Standard (1) year limited parts and labor
warranty.
♦ Front & Rear Chain Guards 



Versa Mower
60", 72", and 74" Mid-Mount Rotary/Flails

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Description Aprx. Wt. List Price
Mower Head (One Choice Required)

02964876 5' Rotary Cutting Head, Blade Bar-----02964876 1050 $10,990
02964878 5' Rotary Cutting Head, Blade Pan-----02964878 1100 $12,016
02977051 5' Rotary Cutting Head, Blade Bar, 1/4" Deck, -----02977051 1100 $11,805
02975016 5' Rotary Cutting Head, Blade Pan, 1/4" Deck, -----02975016 1150 $12,850
02964884 5' Rotary Cutting Head, Breakaway, Blade Bar-----02964884 1050 $11,835
02964886 5' Rotary Cutting Head, Breakaway, Blade Pan-----02964886 1100 $12,966
02964888 5' Rotary Cutting Head, Tail Wheel, Blade Bar-----02964888 $11,995
02964890 5' Rotary Cutting Head, Tail Wheel, Blade Pan-----02964890 1190 $13,033
02967263 5' Rotary Cutting Head, Deep Deck, Blade Bar-----02967263 $13,349
02967267 5' Rotary Cutting Head, Deep Deck, Blade Pan-----02967267 $14,602
02964880 6' Rotary Cutting Head, Blade Bar-----02964880 1270 $12,938
02964882 6' Rotary Cutting Head, Blade Pan-----02964882 1320 $13,893

02963836
60" Flail Cutting Head, Belt Drive, Course Cut Knives (3 oz), Front & 
Rear Chain Guards-----02963836 740 $15,937

02968968
60" Flail Cutting Head, Belt Drive, Extr. Service Knives (4 oz), Front & 
Rear Chain Guards-----02968968 734 $15,933

02963837
74" Flail Cutting Head, Belt Drive, Course Cut Knives (3 oz)-----
02963837 840 $16,486

02967639
74" Flail Cutting Head, Belt Drive, Extr. Service Knives (4 oz)-----
02967639 834 $16,487

02957866 Ditcher Head, Long Arm-----02957866 600 $16,411
Mower Head Options

02964900
5' Versa Mower Heads, Cable & Clamp Kit - Retains bottom links of 
chainguards -----02964900 5 $41

02964901
6' Versa Mower Heads, Cable & Clamp Kit - Retains bottom links of 
chainguards -----02964901 7 $50

02938200
Rotary Cutting Heads, Rear Tail Wheel Assembly, Weld-On Kit-----
02938200 85 $1,242

02966070
5' Deep-Deck Rotary Heads, Side Gauge Wheel Assembly, Weld-On 
Kit-----02966070 75 $988

00889899VM Additional 12 Month Warranty, Versa Mower-----00889899VM $4,829

02897300 Additional Operators and Parts Manuals, Versa Mower-----02897300 $64
02963045 Factory Mounting/Setup Fee, Versa Mower-----02963045 $7,296

Tractor Specific Options
02992688 Case-IH Farmall 110/120A, Kit, Pump Guard-----02992688 $859

02997505
JD 5085/5100, Kit, Brkt, J-Stk Mnt (Units w/o Mid-Valve)-----
02997505 $249

02985155 JD 5085/5090/5100/5115 M, Kit, Pump Guard-----02985155 $859
02992722 JD 6XXXX M, Kit, Lexan, Door/Window-----02992722 $1,804
02980514 NH T5.95/5.105/5.115, Lift Chains-----02980514 $112
02992688 NH TS6.110/6.120, Kit, Pump Guard-----02992688 $859



Versa Mower
60", 72", and 74" Mid-Mount Rotary/Flails

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Description Aprx. Wt. List Price
02972609 Universal Models, Kit, Wheel Weight, 500 lbs.-----02972609 500 $1,540
02971789 Universal Models, Kit, Wheel Weight, 1300 lbs.-----02971789 1300 $3,298

02989823 JD Models with 30" Rims, Kit, Wheel Weight, 500 lbs.-----02989823 $1,540



Versa Mower
60", 72", and 74" Mid-Mount Rotary/Flail Mount Kits

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Tractor Description
Front 

Tire Size
Rear 

Tire Size
John Deere

02997472 JD 5085/5100 E, CAB, 4wd,  (Trac Hyd)-----02997472 12.4-24 18.4-30
02996455 JD 5085/5100 E, CAB, 4wd,  (Trac Loader Hyd)-----02996455 12.4-24 18.4-30

02996049
JD 5085/5090/5100/5115 M, CAB, 4wd, FT4 (Under Fend Tank)-----
02996049 12.4-24 18.4-30

02996355
JD 5085/5090/5100/5115 M, CAB, 4wd, FT4 (Trac Hyd)-----
02996355 12.4-24 18.4-30

02996344
JD 5085/5090/5100/5115 M, CAB, 4wd, FT4 (AI Valve/Loader J-Stk)--
---02996344 12.4-24 18.4-30

02998682
JD 5090/5100/5115 M, CAB, 4wd, FT4 (MY 2018) (Under Fend Tank)-
----02998682 12.4-24 18.4-30

02998696
JD 5090/5100/5115 M, CAB, 4wd, FT4 (MY 2018) (Trac Hyd)-----
02998696 12.4-24 18.4-30

02998700
JD 5090/5100/5115 M, CAB, 4wd, FT4 (MY 2018) (AI Valve/Loader J-
Stk)-----02998700 12.4-24 18.4-30

02997031 JD 6105/6115 E, CAB, 2wd,  (Under Fend Tank)-----02997031 10.00-16 18.4-34

02998718 JD 6105/6120/6135 E, CAB, 4wd,  (Under Fend Tank)-----02998718 13.6-24 18.4-34

02993204 JD 6105/6115/6125 M, CAB, 4wd,  (Under Fend Tank)-----02993204 14.9-24 18.4-34

02997337 JD 6110/6120/6130 M, CAB, 4wd,  (Under Fend Tank)-----02997337 14.9-24 18.4-34
New Holland

02994342
NH T4.85/4.95/4.105/4.115, CAB, 4wd,  (Under Fend Tank)-----
02994342 11.2-24 16.9-30

02994806 NH T5.95/5.105/5.115, CAB, 4wd,  (Under Fend Tank)-----02994806 12.4-24 18.4-34
02994524 NH T5.95/5.105/5.115, CAB, 4wd,  (Trac Hyd)-----02994524 12.4-25 18.4-35

02995364 NH TS6.110/6.120, CAB, 4wd, T4-B (Under Fend Tank)-----02995364 14.9-28 18.4-38

02997605
NH TS6.110/6.120, ROPS, 2wd, T4-B (Under Fend Tank)-----
02997605 10.00-16 18.4-34

02997605
NH TS6.110/6.120, ROPS, 4wd, T4-B (Under Fend Tank)-----
02997605 14.9-28 18.4-38

Case-IH

02995364
Case-IH Farmall 110/120A, CAB, 2wd, T4-B (Under Fend Tank)-----
02995364 10.00-16 18.4-34

02995364
Case-IH Farmall 110/120A, CAB, 4wd, T4-B (Under Fend Tank)-----
02995364 14.9-28 18.4-38

02997605
Case-IH Farmall 110/120A, ROPS, 2wd, T4-B (Under Fend Tank)-----
02997605 10.00-16 18.4-34



Versa Mower
60", 72", and 74" Mid-Mount Rotary/Flail Mount Kits

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Tractor Description
Front 

Tire Size
Rear 

Tire Size

02997605
Case-IH Farmall 110/120A, ROPS, 4wd, T4-B (Under Fend Tank)-----
02997605 14.9-28 18.4-38

Not Listed
Not Listed Call for Availability



Right-Hand Interstater
62", 74", and 88" Flail Mowers

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Description Aprx. Wt. List Price
Base Unit (One Choice Required)

02997494 62" RH Interstater, Course Cut Knives (3 oz)-----02997494 2650 $33,978
02997495 62" RH Interstater, Extr. Service Knives (4 oz)-----02997495 2650 $34,148
02997496 74" RH Interstater, Course Cut Knives (3 oz)-----02997496 2790 $35,016
02997004 74" RH Interstater, Extr. Service Knives (4 oz)-----02997004 2790 $35,186
02997497 88" RH Interstater, Course Cut Knives (3 oz)-----02997497 2925 $35,291
02997498 88" RH Interstater, Extr. Service Knives (4 oz)-----02997498 2925 $35,456

Options
00889899I1 Additional 12 Month Warranty, RH Interstater-----00889899I1 $4,829

801022 Factory Mounting/Setup Fee, RH Interstater-----801022 $5,428

803213 Additional Operators and Parts Manuals, Interstater-----803213 $64

Standard Specifications: 
♦ 62", 74", or 88" Cutting Widths 
♦ Full-Length Welded Tubular Frame with Transport Lock
♦ 19-Gallon Reservoir with 12 Micron Filtration 
♦ Piston Pump Rated @ 24 GPM @ 3800 PSI
♦ 2-Spool Valve with Detent Position 
♦ 1-5/16" Bore Greaseable, Self-aligning Cuttershaft Bearings 
♦ Lift Cylinder Capable of 14" Vertical Lift
♦ Tilt Cylinder Capable of 45° Down & 90° Up 
♦ 1/2" Inboard & 5/16" Outboard Side Plates 

♦ Replaceable Skid Shoes
♦ 4-1/2" x 5/16" Wall Cuttershaft
♦ Automatic Cut-Off Switch 
♦ 53 HP Piston Motor
♦ Belt Drive From Motor To Cuttershaft
with Automatic Spring Tension 
♦ 5/8" x 5" Double -Edged, Tempered 
Steel Blades, 360° Swing
♦ Standard (1) year limited parts and
labor warranty.



Right-Hand Interstater
62", 74", and 88" Mount Kits

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Tractor Description Offset
Max Front 
Tire Size

Min Rear 
Tire Size

John Deere
02998961, 
02998962 JD 5065/5075 E, CAB, 4wd, FT4

SHD88 OR 14.5" 
SHD96 OR 12.5" 9.5-24 16.9-28

02996502, 
02996503 JD 5085/5090/5100 E, CAB, 4wd, FT4

SHD88 OR 14.5" 
SHD96 OR 12.5" 12.4-24 18.4-30

02996001, 
02996002 JD 5085/5100 E, ROPS, 4wd, FT4

SHD88 OR 14.5" 
SHD96 OR 12.5" 11.2-24 16.9-30

02997616, 
02997617 JD 5065/5075 M, ROPS, 4wd, T4-B w/Trac J-Stk/A.I. Valve 12.4-24 18.4-30
02996990, 
02996995 JD 5085/5090/5100/5115 M, CAB, 2wd, T4

SHD88 OR 8.5" 
SHD96 CTR 11L-15 18.4-30

02995649, 
02995650 JD 5085/5090/5100/5115 M, CAB, 4wd, T4

SHD88 OR 14.5" 
SHD96 OR 12.5" 12.4-24 18.4-30

02998589, 
02996995 JD 5090/5100/5115 M, CAB, 2wd, T4 (MY 2018)

SHD88 OR 14.5" 
SHD96 OR 12.5" 11L-15 18.4-30

02998594, 
02995650 JD 5090/5100/5115 M, CAB, 4wd, T4 (MY 2018)

SHD88 OR 14.5" 
SHD96 OR 12.5" 12.4-24 18.4-30

02996615, 
02996616 JD 6110/6120/6130 M, CAB, 4wd, 4 Cyl FT4 SHD96 OR 24.5" 14.9-24 18.4-34

New Holland
02996867, 
02996868 NH TS6.110/6.120, CAB, 4wd, T4-B SHD96 OR 18.5" 14.9-24 18.4-34
02996095, 
02996096 NH T4.75, CAB, 2wd SHD88 OR 8.5" 10.00-16 16.9-30
02997690, 
02997691 NH T4.75, CAB, 4wd SHD88 OR 8.5" 11.2-24 16.9-30
02994318, 
02998934 NH T4.75, ROPS, 4wd

SHD88 OR 8.5" 
SHD96 OR 12.5" 11.2-24 16.9-30

02996095,
02999771 NH Powerstar 75, CAB, 2wd, w/ AI Valve & J-Stk

SHD88 OR 8.5" 
SHD96 OR 12.5" 10.00-16 16.9-30

02997690,
02999775 NH Powerstar 75, CAB, 4wd, w/ AI Valve & J-Stk

SHD88 OR 8.5" 
SHD96 OR 12.5" 11.2-24 16.9-30

02994318,
02998934 NH Powerstar 75, ROPS, 4wd

SHD88 OR 8.5" 
SHD96 OR 12.5" 11.2-24 16.9-30

02995236, 
02995774 NH T4.90/4.100/4.110/4.120, CAB, 4wd, T4-B

SHD88 OR 20.5" 
SHD96 OR 18.5" 11.2-24 16.9-30

02995236, 
02997942 NH T4.90/4.100/4.110/4.120, ROPS, 4wd, T4-B

SHD88 OR 20.5" 
SHD96 OR 18.5" 11.2-24 16.9-30

02999033, 
02999779

NH Powerstar 90/100/110/120, CAB, 4wd,  w/ AI Valve & 
J-Stk

SHD88 OR 20.5" 
SHD96 OR 18.5" 12.4-24 18.4-30



Right-Hand Interstater
62", 74", and 88" Mount Kits

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Tractor Description Offset
Max Front 
Tire Size

Min Rear 
Tire Size

Case IH
02996867, 
02996868 Case-IH Farmall 110A, CAB, 4wd, T4-B SHD96 OR 18.5" 14.9-24 18.4-34
02996095, 
02996096 Case-IH Farmall 75C, CAB, 2wd, SHD88 OR 8.5" 10.00-16 16.9-30
02997690, 
02997691 Case-IH Farmall 75C, CAB, 4wd, SHD88 OR 8.5" 11.2-24 16.9-30

Not Listed
Not Listed Call for Availability



Dual-Wing Interstater
17', 19', and 21' Flail Mowers

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Description Aprx. Wt. List Price
Base Unit (One Choice Required)

02997499 17' DW Interstater, Course Cut Knives (3 oz)-----02997499 4840 $69,495
02997500 17' DW Interstater, Extr. Service Knives (4 oz)-----02997500 4840 $69,886
02997147 19' DW Interstater, Course Cut Knives (3 oz)-----02997147 5320 $70,051
02997501 19' DW Interstater, Extr. Service Knives (4 oz)-----02997501 5320 $70,442
02997503 21' DW Interstater, Course Cut Knives (3 oz)-----02997503 5590 $70,888
02997504 21' DW Interstater, Extr. Service Knives (4 oz)-----02997504 5590 $71,277

Options
02972480 Kit, Left-Wing Remote Positioning System-----02972480 65 $3,548

00889899DW Additional 12 Month Warranty, DW Interstater-----00889899DW $6,195
803399 Factory Mounting/Setup Fee, DW Interstater-----803399 $9,170

803213 Additional Operators and Parts Manuals, Interstater-----803213 $64

Base Unit Specifications: 
♦ 18'5", or 20'9" Overall Cutting Widths 
♦ Full-Length Welded Tubular Frame with Transport Lock
♦ 19-Gallon Reservoir with 12 Micron Filtration 
♦ Tandem Piston Pumps Rated @ 48 GPM @ 3800 PSI
♦ 4-Spool Valve with Detent Position 
♦ Standard (1) year limited parts and labor warranty

Wing Mower Specifications: 
♦ 62", 74", or 88" Cutting Widths 
♦ Replaceable Skid Shoes
♦ 4-1/2" x 5/16" Wall Cuttershaft
♦ 1-5/16" Bore Greaseable, Self-aligning Cuttershaft Bearings 
♦ 53 HP Piston Motor
♦ Belt Drive From Motor To Cuttershaft with Automatic Spring Tension 
♦ 6" Adjustable Rear Roller
♦ 1/2" to 6" Cutting Height
♦ Available in Fine or Coarse-Cut
♦ Front and Rear Safety Deflectors 
♦ Automatic Cut-Off Switch 
♦ Lift Cylinder Capable of 14" Vertical Lift

Rear Mower Specifications: 
♦ 88" or 96" Cutting Width (Depending on 
trctr mnt. kit)
♦ 10-Gauge Unitized Cutter Housing
♦ 5/16" Side Plates 
♦ CAT I or CAT II Three-Point Hitch 
♦ 4-1/2" x 5/16" Wall Cuttershaft
♦ 5/8" x 5" Double -Edged, Tempered 
Steel Blades, 360° Swing
♦ Standard (1) year limited parts and
labor warranty.
♦ 1/2" to 6" Cutting Height
♦ Available in Fine or Coarse-Cut
♦ Torque Limiter Clutch 
♦ Front and Rear Safety Deflectors 
♦ CAT 4 Driveline 
♦ Belt Drive From Gearbox To Cuttershaft
with Automatic Spring Tension 



Dual-Wing Interstater
18'5" and 20'9" Mount Kits

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Item # Tractor Description Offset
Front 

Tire Size
Rear 

Tire Size
John Deere

02995569 02995570 JD 5085/5090/5100/5115 M, CAB, 2wd, T4 SHD112 CTR 12.4-24 18.4-30

02995569 02995570  5085/5090/5100/5115 M, CAB, 4wd, T4 SHD112 CTR 12.4-24 18.4-30

02998098 02995570 JD 5090/5100/5115 M, CAB, 4wd, T4 (MY 2018) SHD112 CTR 12.4-24 18.4-30
New Holland

02996090 02996267 NH T4.90/4.100/4.110/4.120, CAB, 4wd, T4-B SHD112 OR 6.0" 12.4-24 18.4-30

02999309 02999314 NH Powerstar 90/100/110/120, CAB, 4wd, SHD112 OR 6.0" 12.4-24 18.4-30
Not Listed

Not Listed Not Listed Call for Availability



Rear Mount Interstater
17', 19', and 23' 3-Point Rear Mounted Flail Mowers

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Description Aprx. Wt. List Price
Base Unit (One Choice Required)

04180000 17' Rear Mntd Interstater, Extr. Service Knives (4 oz)-----04180000 $58,478

04193000 19' Rear Mntd Interstater, Fine Cut Knives (2 oz)-----04193000 $59,927

04191000 19' Rear Mntd Interstater, Course Cut Knives (3 oz)-----04191000 $59,927

04192000 19' Rear Mntd Interstater, Extr. Service Knives (4 oz)-----04192000 $60,030

04233000 23' Rear Mntd Interstater, Fine Cut Knives (2 oz)-----04233000 $61,065
04231000 23' Rear Mntd Interstater, Course Cut Knives (3 oz)-----04231000 $61,065
04232000 23' Rear Mntd Interstater, Extr. Service Knives (4 oz)-----04232000 $63,135

Options
00889899D

W
Additional 12 Month Warranty, Rear Mntd Interstater-----
00889899DW $6,197

803213
Additional Operators and Parts Manuals, Rear Mntd Interstater-----
803213 $64

Standard Specifications: 
♦ 17', 19', and 23' Overall Cutting Widths
♦ Full-Length Welded Tubular Frame with Transport Lock
♦ 20-Gallon Reservoir with 12 Micron Filtration
♦ Tandem Piston Pumps Rated @ 40 GPM @ 3800 PSI
♦ 4-Spool Valve with Detent Position
♦ Standard (1) year limited parts and labor warranty
♦ 1/2" Inboard & 5/16" Outboard Side Plates
♦ Replaceable Skid Shoes
♦ 4-1/2" x 5/16" Wall Cuttershaft
♦ 1-5/16" Bore Greaseable, Self-aligning Cuttershaft
Bearings
♦ 53 HP Piston Motor
♦ Belt Drive From Motor to Cuttershaft with Automatic
Spring Tension
♦ 6" Adjustable Rear Roller

♦ 1/2" to 6" Cutting Height
♦ Available in Fine or Coarse-Cut
♦ Front and Rear Safety Deflectors
♦ Automatic Cut-Off Switch
♦ 10-Gauge Unitized Cutter Housing
♦ Minimum Required Tractor Weight:
11,500 LBS.
♦ Minimum Required Tractor PTO
HORSEPOWER: 90HP
♦ Minimum Required Tractor Rear
Remotes Equipped with Q/D Couplers:
3 Available
♦ Minimum Required Tractor Rear 3-PT
Lift Capacity (SAEJ283): 4500 LBS.



UGR48
Front Mounted Under Guardrail Mowers

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Description Aprx. Wt List Price
Base Unit (One Choice Required)

UGR48 Under Guardrail Mower (Right Front Mount) $44,643.00
UGR48L Under Guardrail Mower (Left Front Mount) $44,643.00

Mount Kit Options (One Choice Required)
New Holland T4.90/T4.100/T4.110/T4.120 Cab RH Mount Included
New Holland PowerStar 90/100/110/120 Cab RH Mount Included
New Holland TS6.110/TS6.120 Cab RH Mount Included
John Deere 5090M/5100M/5115M Cab RH Mount Included
John Deere 6110M/6120M/6130M Cab RH Mount Included

Options
Factory Installation Charge $4,457.00
Case of Replacement Spools (48 Spools/.155" Line) $1,429.00
Additional Operator's, Parts & Service Manual $62.00



Part # Model Cab Drive Transmission Compatibility Front Tire Rear Tire Engine List Price 

02998094 5090E Cab 4wd 12x12 
PwrReverser 12.4-24 18.4-30 90 hp

75 PTO hp 68,978$         

02997802 5090M Cab 2wd 16x16 
PwrReverser RH Interstater 11L-15 460/85R30 89 hp

75 PTO hp 70,706$         

02997899 5090M Cab 2wd 16x16 
PwrReverser

VDOT Spec
Switchblade 11L-15 19.5L-24 89 hp

75 PTO hp 69,477$         

02997803 5090M Cab 4wd 16x16 
PwrReverser

SWB, MB2, SAM, VM, 
RH/DW INT 320/85R24 460/85R30 89 hp

75 PTO hp 80,917$         

02997900 5090M Cab 4wd 16x16 
PwrReverser

VDOT Spec
Switchblade 12.5/80-18 19.5L-24 89 hp

75 PTO hp 77,964$         

02997278 5100M Cab 4wd 16x16 
PwrReverser

SWB, MB2, SAM, VM, 
RH/DW INT 320/85R24 460/85R30 100 hp

85 PTO hp 84,180$         

TBD 5115M Cab 4wd 12F/4R 
SyncShuttle

SWB, MB2, SAM, VM, 
RH/DW INT 320/85R24 460/85R30 115 hp

100 PTO hp 84,840$         

TBD 5115M Cab 4wd 16x16 
PwrReverser

SWB, MB2, SAM, VM, 
RH/DW INT 320/85R24 460/85R30 116 hp

100 PTO hp 88,270$         

02995550 6105E Cab 4wd 12x12 
PwrReverser Machete, Samurai 380/85R24 460/85R38 105 hp

89 PTO hp 81,590$         

02996981 6110M Cab 4wd 16x16 PwrQuad VDOT Spec
Machete 440/80R24 480/80R38 110 hp

86 PTO hp 115,246$       

02995551 6110M Cab 4wd 16x16 PwrQuad 440/80R24 480/80R38 110 hp
86 PTO hp 113,270$       

02995549 6110M Cab 4wd 16x16 PwrQuad Maverick 340/85R28 460/85R38 110 hp
86 PTO hp 109,990$       

02995887 6120M Cab 4wd 16x16 PwrQuad VDOT Spec 440/80R24 480/80R38 120 hp
95 PTO hp 123,817$       

02995558 6145M Cab 4wd 16x16 PwrQuad Machete, Maverick 440/80R24 480/80R38 145 hp
114 PTO hp 136,473$       

02997441 6145M Cab 4wd 16x16 PwrQuad Machete, Maverick 340/85R28 460/85R38 145 hp
114 PTO hp 133,191$       

JOHN DEERE TRACTOR PRICE LIST
Effective:  April 8, 2019



Part # Model Cab Drive Transmission Compatibility Front Tire Rear Tire Engine List Price

02998183 Powerstar 90 Cab 4wd 12Fx12R
Power Shuttle

RH Interstater, DW 
Interstater 12.4-24 18.4-30 86 hp

73 PTO hp 73,093$         

02998184 Powerstar 110 Cab 4wd 12Fx12R
Power Shuttle

RH Interstater, DW 
Interstater 12.4-24 18.4-30 107 hp

93 PTO hp 78,996$         

02994415 TS6.110 Cab 4wd 16Fx8R Dual
Power Shuttle

SWB, MB2, SAM, VM, 
RH/DW INT 14.9-28 18.4-38 110 hp

90 PTO hp 85,400$         

02994417 TS6.130 Cab 4wd 16Fx8R Dual
Power Shuttle Machete 14.9-28 18.4-38 130 hp

105 PTO hp 94,909$         

NEW HOLLAND TRACTOR PRICE LIST
Effective:  April 8, 2019



WHOLEGOODS PRICING

Universal Line
Version 4/2019 Pricing Effective January 1, 2020



Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762
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Switchblade
5' and 6' Sickle Bar Mowers

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Description Aprx. Wt. List Price
Base Unit (One Choice Required)

04116007 5' SWB, RH, Serrated Knives-----04116007 709 $21,314
04117207 6' SWB, RH, Serrated Knives-----04117207 723 $21,618

Options
02987314 Kit, Parts, High Wear, SWB-----02987314 $932
02991505 Additional 12 Month Warranty, SWB-----02991505 $2,251
02974374 Additional Operators and Parts Manuals, SWB-----02974374 $65
0800000 Factory Mounting/Setup Fee, SWB-----0800000 $2,253

Tractor Specific Options

02985461
Kit, Pump Guard, JD 5055/5065/5075/5085/5100 E ROPS-----
02985461 $361

02983480 Kit, Pump Guard, JD 5065/5075 M CAB/ROPS-----02983480 $361
02997299 Kit, Pump Guard, NH PowerStar 75 CAB/ROPS-----02997299 $1,671

Standard Specifications: 
♦ Full Hydraulic Drive of Cutter Knife
♦ Hydraulically Actuated Breakaway
♦ Hydraulic Lift and Tilt
♦ Knife Speed Governor
♦ 3" Heavy Duty Industrial Rock Guards
♦ Reversible Hydraulic Motor
♦ Safety Transport Locks
♦ Self-Contained Hydraulics
♦ Cutting Capacity:  1/2" diameter material
♦ Tractor Req:  Min. 3,000 lbs. and a 25 HP rating



Switchblade
5' and 6' Mount Kits

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Item # Tractor Description
Front 

Tire Size
Rear 

Tire Size
John Deere

02998188 02995909

JD 5055/5065/5075 E ROPS 2wd T4-B-----Hydraulic 
Kit w/ Battery Box, Rail Mnt. Will not work with mid-
mount valve. 7.50-16 16.9-28

02998188 02995909

JD 5055/5065/5075 E ROPS 4wd T4-B-----Hydraulic 
Kit w/ Battery Box, Rail Mnt. Will not work with mid-
mount valve. 9.5-24 16.90-28

02999340 02999341
JD 5065/5075 M (MY 2018) CAB 2wd FT4-B-----
Hydraulic, Std Cable. 2018 Center Frame. 11L-15 16.9-30

02999340 02999549
JD 5065/5075 M (MY 2018) CAB 2wd FT4-B-----
Hydraulic, AI Valve/Jstk w/ Mnt. 2018 Center Frame. 11L-15 16.9-30

02999340 02999341
JD 5065/5075 M (MY 2018) CAB 4wd FT4-B-----
Hydraulic, Std Cable. 2018 Center Frame. 9.5-24 16.9-30

02999340 02999549
JD 5065/5075 M (MY 2018) CAB 4wd FT4-B-----
Hydraulic, AI Valve/Jstk w/ Mnt. 2018 Center Frame. 9.5-24 16.9-30

02999340 02996928
JD 5065/5075 M (MY 2018) ROPS 2wd FT4-----
Hydraulic Kit. 2018 Center Frame. 11L-15 16.9-30

02999340 02996928
JD 5065/5075 M (MY 2018) ROPS 4wd FT4-----
Hydraulic Kit. 2018 Center Frame. 9.5-24 16.9-30

02998581 02998583
JD 5085/5100 E ROPS 4wd T4-B-----Hydraulic Kit. Will 
not work with mid-mount valve. 9.5-24 16.9-28

02995788 02995790
JD 5085/5090/5100/5115M CAB 2dw T4-B-----
Hydraulic Kit. RH Wing. 11L-15 18.4-30

02995788 02995790
JD 5085/5090/5100/5115M CAB 4wd T4-B-----
Hydraulic Kit. RH Wing. 12.4-24 18.4-30

02995788 02996037
JD 5085/5090/5100/5115M CAB 4wd T4-B-----
Hydraulic, AI Valve/Jstk w/ Mnt. RH Wing. 12.4-24 18.4-30

02995788 02996041
JD 5085/5090/5100/5115M ROPS 4wd T4 5M Type 
Exhaust-----Hydraulic Kit. RH Wing. 12.4-24 18.4-30

02998039 02998553

JD 5090/5100/5115 M (MY 2018) CAB 2wd 5R Type 
(Bulge Exhaust)-----Hydraulic, AI Valve/Jstk w/ Mnt. 
RH Wing. 11L-15 19.5-24

02998039 02998553

JD 5090/5100/5115 M (MY 2018) CAB 4wd 5R Type 
(Bulge Exhaust)-----Hydraulic, AI Valve/Jstk w/ Mnt. 
RH Wing. 12.5-18 19.5-24



Switchblade
5' and 6' Mount Kits

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Item # Tractor Description
Front 

Tire Size
Rear 

Tire Size
New Holland

02997270 02997272
NH PowerStar 75 CAB 2wd T4-B-----Hydraulic Kit. 
Dealer/Customer responsible for battery 9.4L-15 16.9-30

02997270 02999637

NH PowerStar 75 CAB 2wd T4-B-----Hydraulic, AI 
Valve/Jstk w/ Mnt. Dealer/Customer responsible for 
battery replacement. 9.4L-15 16.9-30

02997270 02997272
NH PowerStar 75 CAB 4wd T4-B-----Hydraulic Kit. 
Dealer/Customer responsible for battery 12.4-24 18.4-30

02997270 02999637

NH PowerStar 75 CAB 4wd T4-B-----Hydraulic, AI 
Valve/Jstk w/ Mnt. Dealer/Customer responsible for 
battery replacement. 12.4-24 18.4-30

02997270 02997955

NH PowerStar 75 ROPS 2wd T4-B-----Hydraulic Kit. 
Dealer/Customer responsible for battery 
replacement. 12.4-24 18.4-30

Not Listed
Not Listed Not Listed Call for Availability



Super Heavy Duty Flail
66", 74", 88", 96", and 112" Flail Mowers

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Description Aprx. Wt. List Price
62" SHD Flail Base Unit (Choose One Base Unit)

SHD62CTRFC 62" SHD, Center Mount, Fine Cut Knives (2 oz) 800 $8,311
SHD62CTRCC 62" SHD, Center Mount, Course Cut Knives (3 oz) 800 $8,311
SHD62CTRES 62" SHD, Center Mount, Extr. Service Knives (4 oz) 800 $8,560

74" SHD Flail Base Unit (Choose One Base Unit)
SHD74CTRFC 74" SHD, Center Mount, Fine Cut Knives (2 oz) 930 $8,518
SHD74CTRCC 74" SHD, Center Mount, Course Cut Knives (3 oz) 930 $8,518
SHD74CTRES 74" SHD, Center Mount, Extr. Service Knives (4 oz) 930 $8,767
SHD74080FC 74" SHD, Offset 8" Right, Fine Cut Knives (2 oz) 930 $8,518
SHD74080CC 74" SHD, Offset 8" Right, Course Cut Knives (3 oz) 930 $8,518
SHD74080ES 74" SHD, Offset 8" Right, Extr. Service Knives (4 oz) 930 $8,767
SHD74140FC 74" SHD, Offset 14" Right, Fine Cut Knives (2 oz) 930 $8,518
SHD74140CC 74" SHD, Offset 14" Right, Course Cut Knives (3 oz) 930 $8,518
SHD74140ES 74" SHD, Offset 14" Right, Extr. Service Knives (4 oz) 930 $8,767

88" SHD Flail Base Unit (Choose One Base Unit)
SHD88CTRFC 88" SHD, Center Mount, Fine Cut Knives (2 oz) 1035 $8,639
SHD88CTRCC 88" SHD, Center Mount, Course Cut Knives (3 oz) 1035 $8,639
SHD88CTRES 88" SHD, Center Mount, Extr. Service Knives (4 oz) 1035 $8,935
SHD88085FC 88" SHD, Offset 8.5" Right, Fine Cut Knives (2 oz) 1035 $8,639
SHD88085CC 88" SHD, Offset 8.5" Right, Course Cut Knives (3 oz) 1035 $8,639
SHD88085ES 88" SHD, Offset 8.5" Right, Extr. Service Knives (4 oz) 1035 $8,935
SHD88145FC 88" SHD, Offset 14.5" Right, Fine Cut Knives (2 oz) 1035 $8,639
SHD88145CC 88" SHD, Offset 14.5" Right, Course Cut Knives (3 oz) 1035 $8,639
SHD88145ES 88" SHD, Offset 14.5" Right, Extr. Service Knives (4 oz) 1035 $8,935
SHD88205FC 88" SHD, Offset 20.5" Right, Fine Cut Knives (2 oz) 1035 $8,639
SHD88205CC 88" SHD, Offset 20.5" Right, Course Cut Knives (3 oz) 1035 $8,639
SHD88205ES 88" SHD, Offset 20.5" Right, Extr. Service Knives (4 oz) 1035 $8,935
SHD88265FC 88" SHD, Offset 26.5" Right, Fine Cut Knives (2 oz) 1035 $8,639
SHD88265CC 88" SHD, Offset 26.5" Right, Course Cut Knives (3 oz) 1035 $8,639
SHD88265ES 88" SHD, Offset 26.5" Right, Extr. Service Knives (4 oz) 1035 $8,935

Standard Specifications: 
♦ 62," 74", 88", 96", or 112" Cutting Width
♦ 10-Gauge Unitized Cutter Housing
♦ 5/16" Side Plates
♦ 4-1/2" x 5/16" Wall Cuttershaft
♦ 1-15/16" Bore Greaseable, Self Aligning
Cuttershaft Bearings
♦ Belt Drive from Gearbox to Cuttershaft with
Automatic Spring Tension
♦ 6" Adjustable Rear Roller
♦ Cutting Capacity: 1" Diameter Grass Material

♦ Factory Set-Up
♦ 60 HP Gearbox
♦ CAT 4 Driveline
♦ Torque Limiter Clutch 
♦ Front & Rear Deflectors
♦ Available in Fine or Coarse-Cut
♦ 1/2" - 6" Cutting Height
♦ Tractor Req: 66"-88" Models: Min 35 HP

96" Model: Min 45 HP 
112" Model: Min 65 HP 

♦ CAT I or CAT II Three-Point Hitch 



Super Heavy Duty Flail
66", 74", 88", 96", and 112" Flail Mowers

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Description Aprx. Wt. List Price
96" SHD Flail Base Unit (Choose One Base Unit)

SHD96CTRFC 96" SHD, Center Mount, Fine Cut Knives (2 oz) 1170 $9,621
SHD96CTRCC 96" SHD, Center Mount, Course Cut Knives (3 oz) 1170 $9,621
SHD96CTRES 96" SHD, Center Mount, Extr. Service Knives (4 oz) 1170 $9,945
SHD96125FC 96" SHD, Offset 12.5" Right, Fine Cut Knives (2 oz) 1170 $9,621
SHD96125CC 96" SHD, Offset 12.5" Right, Course Cut Knives (3 oz) 1170 $9,621
SHD96125ES 96" SHD, Offset 12.5" Right, Extr. Service Knives (4 oz) 1170 $9,945
SHD96185FC 96" SHD, Offset 18.5" Right, Fine Cut Knives (2 oz) 1170 $9,621
SHD96185CC 96" SHD, Offset 18.5" Right, Course Cut Knives (3 oz) 1170 $9,621
SHD96185ES 96" SHD, Offset 18.5" Right, Extr. Service Knives (4 oz) 1170 $9,945
SHD96245CC 96" SHD, Offset 24.5" Right, Course Cut Knives (3 oz) 1170 $9,621
SHD96245ES 96" SHD, Offset 24.5" Right, Extr. Service Knives (4 oz) 1170 $9,945
SHD96305CC 96" SHD, Offset 30.5" Right, Course Cut Knives (3 oz) 1170 $9,621
SHD96305ES 96" SHD, Offset 30.5" Right, Extr. Service Knives (4 oz) 1170 $9,945

112" SHD Flail Base Unit (Choose One Base Unit)
SHD112CTRFC 112" SHD, Center Mount, Fine Cut Knives (2 oz) 1350 $12,145
SHD112CTRCC 112" SHD, Center Mount, Course Cut Knives (3 oz) 1350 $12,145
SHD112CTRES 112" SHD, Center Mount, Extr. Service Knives (4 oz) 1350 $12,477

Options

701150
Lift Chain (1 Required for Offset Units; 2 Required for Centered 
Units), SHD-----701150 7 $125

02991506 Additional 12 Month Warranty, SHD-----02991506 $2,081
803211 Additional Operators and Parts Manuals, SHD-----803211 $64
801030 Factory Mounting/Setup Fee, SHD-----801030 $329



Super Heavy Duty Flail with Casters
74", 88", and 96" Flail Mowers 

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Description Aprx. Wt. List Price
74" SHD Flail Base Unit (Choose One Base Unit)

SHD74CTRFCCB 74" SHD, Center Mount, Caster Brackets, Fine Cut Knives (2 oz) 974 $9,196

SHD74CTRCCCB 74" SHD, Center Mount, Caster Brackets, Course Cut Knives (3 oz) 974 $9,196

SHD74CTRESCB
74" SHD, Center Mount, Caster Brackets, Extr. Service Knives (4 
oz) 974 $9,444

SHD74080FCCB 74" SHD, Offset 8" Right, Caster Brackets, Fine Cut Knives (2 oz) 974 $9,196

SHD74080CCCB
74" SHD, Offset 8" Right, Caster Brackets, Course Cut Knives (3 
oz) 974 $9,196

SHD74080ESCB
74" SHD, Offset 8" Right, Caster Brackets, Extr. Service Knives (4 
oz) 974 $9,444

SHD74140FCCB 74" SHD, Offset 14" Right, Caster Brackets, Fine Cut Knives (2 oz) 974 $9,196

SHD74140CCCB
74" SHD, Offset 14" Right, Caster Brackets, Course Cut Knives (3 
oz) 974 $9,196

SHD74140ESCB
74" SHD, Offset 14" Right, Caster Brackets, Extr. Service Knives (4 
oz) 974 $9,444

88" SHD Flail Base Unit (Choose One Base Unit)

SHD88CTRFCCB 88" SHD, Center Mount, Caster Brackets, Fine Cut Knives (2 oz) 1069 $9,617

SHD88CTRCCCB 88" SHD, Center Mount, Caster Brackets, Course Cut Knives (3 oz) 1069 $9,617

SHD88CTRESCB
88" SHD, Center Mount, Caster Brackets, Extr. Service Knives (4 
oz) 1069 $9,913

SHD88085FCCB 88" SHD, Offset 8.5" Right, Caster Brackets, Fine Cut Knives (2 oz) 1069 $9,617

SHD88085CCCB
88" SHD, Offset 8.5" Right, Caster Brackets, Course Cut Knives (3 
oz) 1069 $9,617

Standard Specifications: 
♦ 74", 88", or 96" Cutting Width
♦ 10-Gauge Unitized Cutter Housing
♦ 5/16" Side Plates
♦ 4-1/2" x 5/16" Wall Cuttershaft
♦ 1-15/16" Bore Greaseable, Self Aligning
Cuttershaft Bearings
♦ Belt Drive from Gearbox to Cuttershaft with
Automatic Spring Tension
♦ 6" Adjustable Rear Roller
♦ Cutting Capacity: 1" Diameter Grass Material

♦ Factory Set-Up
♦ 60 HP Gearbox
♦ CAT 4 Driveline
♦ Torque Limiter Clutch 
♦ Front & Rear Deflectors
♦ Available in Fine or Coarse-Cut
♦ 1/2" - 6" Cutting Height
♦ Tractor Req: 74"&88" Models: Min 35 HP

96" Model: Min 45 HP 
♦ CAT I or CAT II Three-Point Hitch 



Super Heavy Duty Flail with Casters
74", 88", and 96" Flail Mowers 

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Description Aprx. Wt. List Price

SHD88085ESCB
88" SHD, Offset 8.5" Right, Caster Brackets, Extr. Service Knives (4 
oz) 1069 $9,913

SHD88145FCCB
88" SHD, Offset 14.5" Right, Caster Brackets, Fine Cut Knives (2 
oz) 1069 $9,617

SHD88145CCCB
88" SHD, Offset 14.5" Right, Caster Brackets, Course Cut Knives (3 
oz) 1069 $9,617

SHD88145ESCB
88" SHD, Offset 14.5" Right, Caster Brackets, Extr. Service Knives 
(4 oz) 1069 $9,913

SHD88205FCCB
88" SHD, Offset 20.5" Right, Caster Brackets, Fine Cut Knives (2 
oz) 1069 $9,617

SHD88205CCCB
88" SHD, Offset 20.5" Right, Caster Brackets, Course Cut Knives (3 
oz) 1069 $9,617

SHD88205ESCB
88" SHD, Offset 20.5" Right, Caster Brackets, Extr. Service Knives 
(4 oz) 1069 $9,913

SHD88265CCCB
88" SHD, Offset 26.5" Right, Caster Brackets, Course Cut Knives (3 
oz) 1069 $9,617

SHD88265ESCB
88" SHD, Offset 26.5" Right, Caster Brackets, Extr. Service Knives 
(4 oz) 1069 $9,913

96" SHD Flail Base Unit (Choose One Base Unit)

SHD96CTRFCCB 96" SHD, Center Mount, Caster Brackets, Fine Cut Knives (2 oz) 1249 $10,270

SHD96CTRCCCB 96" SHD, Center Mount, Caster Brackets, Course Cut Knives (3 oz) 1249 $10,270

SHD96CTRESCB
96" SHD, Center Mount, Caster Brackets, Extr. Service Knives (4 
oz) 1249 $10,594

SHD96125CCCB
96" SHD, Offset 12.5" Right, Caster Brackets, Course Cut Knives (3 
oz) 1249 $10,270

SHD96185ESCB
96" SHD, Offset 18.5" Right, Caster Brackets, Extr. Service Knives 
(4 oz) 1249 $10,594

SHD96245CCCB
96" SHD, Offset 24.5" Right, Caster Brackets, Course Cut Knives (3 
oz) 1249 $10,270

SHD96245ESCB
96" SHD, Offset 24.5" Right, Caster Brackets, Extr. Service Knives 
(4 oz) 1249 $10,594

SHD96305CCCB
96" SHD, Offset 30.5" Right, Caster Brackets, Course Cut Knives (3 
oz) 1249 $10,270

SHD96305ESCB
96" SHD, Offset 30.5" Right, Caster Brackets, Extr. Service Knives 
(4 oz) 1249 $10,594

Caster Wheel Options (One Choice Required)
702193 360° Laminated Caster Wheel w/ Roller-----702193 154 $2,840
702192 360° Pneumatic Caster Wheel w/ Roller-----702192 86 $2,272

Options



Super Heavy Duty Flail with Casters
74", 88", and 96" Flail Mowers 

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Description Aprx. Wt. List Price

701150
Lift Chain (1 Required for Offset Units; 2 Required for Centered 
Units) , SHD-----701150 7 $125

02991506 Additional 12 Month Warranty, SHD-----02991506 0 $2,211
803211 Additional Operators and Parts Manuals, SHD-----803211 0 $64
801030 Factory Mounting/Setup Fee, SHD-----801030 0 $350



Front-Mounted Super Heavy Duty Flail for AEBI
74", 88", and 96" Front-Mounted Flail Mowers

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Description Aprx. Wt. List Price
SHD Flail Base Unit (One Choice Required)

704540
74" SHD, Front Mntd, PTO Driven, Fwd Rot, Course Cut Knives (3 oz), 
Uses Banjo Asm #700523-----704540 930 $5,801

704541
74" SHD, Front Mntd, PTO Driven, Fwd Rot, Extr. Service Knives (4 
oz), Uses Banjo Asm #700523-----704541 930 $5,801

02976966
74" SHD, Front Mntd, PTO Driven, Fwd Rot, Extr. Service Knives - Bolt 
On (4 oz), Uses Banjo Asm #700523-----02976966 930 $6,050

02983565
74" SHD, Front Mntd, PTO Driven, Fwd Rot, Fine Cut Knives (2 oz), 
Uses Banjo Asm #700523-----02983565 0 $6,050

704542
88" SHD, Front Mntd, PTO Driven, Fwd Rot, Course Cut Knives (3 oz), 
Uses Banjo Asm #700489-----704542 0 $5,922

704543
88" SHD, Front Mntd, PTO Driven, Fwd Rot, Extr. Service Knives (4 
oz), Uses Banjo Asm #700489-----704543 0 $5,922

02976963
88" SHD, Front Mntd, PTO Driven, Fwd Rot, Extr. Service Knives - Bolt 
On (4 oz), Uses Banjo Asm #700489-----02976963 0 $6,218

02983260
96" SHD, Front Mntd, PTO Driven, Fwd Rot, Course Cut Knives (3 oz), 
Uses Banjo Asm #703946-----02983260 0 $6,904

02983262
96" SHD, Front Mntd, PTO Driven, Fwd Rot, Extr. Service Knives (4 
oz), Uses Banjo Asm #703946-----02983262 0 $6,904

02998757
96" SHD, Front Mntd, PTO Driven, Fwd Rot, Extr. Service Knives - Bolt 
On (4 oz), Uses Banjo Asm #703946-----02998757 0 $7,228

Driveline and Shipping Package Options (One Choice Required)
704535 Pkg, Shipping, AEBI w/o Driveline-----704535 0 $2,717

02990830
Pkg, Shipping, AEBI/Holder w/ Universal Watershield Driveline-----
02990830 0 $3,591

Options
02991506 Additional 12 Month Warranty, SHD-----02991506 0 $2,081

803211 Additional Operators and Parts Manuals, SHD-----803211 0 $64
801030 Factory Mounting/Setup Fee, SHD-----801030 0 $329

Standard Specifications: 
♦ 74", 88", or 96" Cutting Width
♦ 10-Gauge Unitized Cutter Housing
♦ 5/16" Side Plates
♦ 4-1/2" x 5/16" Wall Cuttershaft
♦ 1-15/16" Bore Greaseable, Self Aligning
Cuttershaft Bearings
♦ Belt Drive from Gearbox to Cuttershaft with
Automatic Spring Tension
♦ 6" Adjustable Rear Roller
♦ Cutting Capacity: 1" Diameter Grass Material

♦ Factory Set-Up
♦ 60 HP Gearbox
♦ CAT 4 Driveline
♦ Torque Limiter Clutch 
♦ Front & Rear Deflectors
♦ Available in Fine or Coarse-Cut
♦ 1/2" - 6" Cutting Height
♦ Tractor Req: 74"-88" Models: Min 35 HP

96" Model: Min 45 HP 
♦ CAT I or CAT II Three-Point Hitch 



RX-Heavy Duty
60", 72", 84", and 96" Lift-Type Rotary Mowers

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Description Aprx. Wt. List Price
Base Unit (One Choice Required)

Note: Some Assembly required on all RX units

RX020160
RX60 Lift- Type 540 PTO Model (Round Pan, Single Tail Wheel, 
w/Double Chain Guards) 1069 $5,546

RX020172
RX72  Lift- Type 540 PTO Model (Round Pan, Single Tail Wheel, 
w/Double Chain Guards) 1252 $6,105

RX000184
RX84 Lift- Type 540 PTO Model (Round Pan, Single Tail Wheel, 
w/Double Chain Guards) 1381 $6,667

RX000284
RX84 Lift-Type 540 PTO Model (Round Pan, Dual Tail Wheel, 
w/Double Chain Guards) 1479 $7,175

04200096
RX96 Lift-Type 540 PTO (Round Pan, Dual Tail Wheel, w/Double 
Chain Guards) 2024 $10,354

Options
3570 Check Chain Kit (Contains a Set of 2 Chains) (CAT I) 8 $248

3571M Check Chain Kit (Contains a Set of 2 Chains) (CAT II) 15 $533
00763420 Offset Adapter Kit (15 3/4 in Offset)- RX84 & RX96 Units only 240 $3,452

8B208 Additional Operators Manual- RX 60/72/84 Series $64
8B184 Additional Operators Manual- RX 96 Models $64

02991507 Additional 12 Month Warranty- RX Series $1,959

Standard Specifications: 
♦ RX60 Models- 60" Cutting Width

RX72 Models- 72" Cutting Width
RX84 Models- 84" Cutting Width
RX96 Models- 96" Cutting Width

♦ All models-  540 PTO Type
♦ RX60 Models- CAT I Three-Point Hitch

RX72/RX84/RX96 Models- CAT II Three-Point Hitch
♦ RX60/RX72 Models- 110 HP Gearbox

RX 84 Models- 120 HP Gearbox
RX96 Models- 120 HP  Center Power Divider - 110
HP Gearboxes

♦ CAT 4 Shielded Drivelines
♦ Slip Clutch Protection
♦ Pan Blade Carrier w/ Updraft Blades
♦ 360° Swivel Tailwheel
♦ Rated For 2" Brush
♦ Front & Rear Double Chainguards
♦ 10-Gauge Rolled Top Deck
♦ 1/4" x 9" Side Skirts
♦ Continuous Weld Deck to Skirt Seam



RX-Heavy Duty
84" and 96" Pull-Type Rotary Mowers

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Description Aprx. Wt. List Price
Base Unit (One Choice Required)

Note: Some Assembly required on all RX units

RX011184
RX84 Pull-Type 540 PTO (Round Pan, Hyd Cyl & Hose Kit, Dual Tail 
Wheel, w/Double Chain Guards) 1238 $9,364

04300096
RX96 Pull-Type 540 PTO (Round Pan, Hyd Cyl & Hose Kit, Dual Tail 
Wheel, w/Double Chain Guards) 2439 $11,840

Wheel and Tire Options (One Choice Required)
00770519 Two Laminated Tires & Wheels 150 $530
00770544 Two Used Airplane Tires & Wheels 156 $628
00770524 Two 15" Wheels (Wheels Only) 36 $165
00770529 Two Implement Tires & Wheels 80 $561

Options
00778158 Spring Shock Absorber- RX84 & RX96 Units only 25 $901
00755234 Stroke Control- RX84 & RX96 Units only 1 $42

8B208 Additional Operators Manual- RX 60/72/84 Series $64
8B184 Additional Operators Manual- RX 96 Models $64

02991507 Additional 12 Month Warranty- RX Series $1,959

Standard Specifications: 
♦ RX84- 84" Cutting Width

RX96- 96" Cutting Width
♦ Designed for 540 RPM PTO applications
♦ 10-Gauge Top Deck
♦ Pan Blade Carriers w/ Updraft Type Blades
♦ 4" Blade Overlap
♦ Replaceable Skid Shoes
♦ Front & Rear Double Chainguards
♦ RX84- 120 HP Gearbox

RX96- 120 HP Center Power Divider - 110HP
Outer Gearboxes

♦ Parking Jack
♦ Safety Tow  Chain
♦ Pull-Type Design
♦ 1/4" x 9" Side Skirts
♦ CAT 4 Shielded Driveline
♦ Slip Clutch Protection



Eagle Mechanical
10' and 15' Flex-Wing Rotary Mowers

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Description Aprx. Wt. List Price
Base Unit (One Choice Required)

04052110
10' Eagle, Flex Wing Rotary Mower, 540 PTO Model, Deck Rings, w/ 5 
Foam-Filled Tires-----04052110 3850 $28,989

04052115
15' Eagle, Flex Wing Rotary Mower, 540 PTO Model, Deck Rings, w/ 5 
Foam-Filled 6 Tires-----04052115 5435 $33,545

Spindle and Additional Tire Options

00774802
Single Auxillary Spindle Kit (Requires 1 Additional Tire and Wheel), 
10' Falcon-----00774802 24 $339

00774803
Dual Auxillary Spindle Kit (Requires 2 Additional Tires and Wheels), 
15' Eagle-----00774803 24 $570

00786014 Used Airplane Tire & Wheel - Foam Filled-----00786014 78 $347
Options

02991066 Winch & Stand, Eagle-----02991066 34 $814
00769178 Ball Hitch (2-5/16" Ball), Eagle-----00769178 50 $508

00773869
Pintle Hitch Kit (Requires Tractor Drawbar Modification), Eagle-----
00773869 50 $1,032

00779383
Set of Heavy Duty Updraft Blades (5/8" Thick x 4" Wide), 15' Eagle-----
00779383 100 $610

00779389
Set of Heavy Duty Updraft Blades (5/8" Thick x 4" Wide), 10' Eagle-----
00779389 100 $433

02991508 Additional 12 Month Warranty, Eagle-----02991508 $3,134
00780567C Additional Operators Manual, Eagle-----00780567C $37

Standard Specifications: 
♦ All Models: 540 PTO Only
♦ Cutting Width:      Eagle 10' Models: 126"     Eagle 15' Models: 180" 
♦ Overall Width:      Eagle 10' Models: 133"     Eagle 15' Models: 186" 
♦ Overall Length:     Eagle 10' Models: 183"     Eagle 15' Models: 183" 
♦ Transport Width:  Eagle 10' Models: 88"       Eagle 15' Models: 96" 
♦ Cutting Height Range:  1-1/2" Min. to 14-1/2" Max 
♦ Self-Leveling Height Adjustment: Hydraulic Cylinder
♦ Blade Carrier:  Reinforced Pan w/ Updraft Style Blades 
♦ Standard Blades: 1/2" Thick x 4" Wide 
♦ Gearbox Rating: * (Ratings based on actual field performance)
Power Divider - 235 HP     Center & Wing - 205 HP
♦ Wing Flex Degrees:  90 up, 22 down 
♦ Blade Overlap:  6"
♦ Jack Stand:  Standard 
♦ Required Horsepower:  50
♦ Weight: Eagle 10' Models: Approximately 3,850 lbs. 

Eagle 15' Models: Approximately 5,435 lbs. 

♦ Safety Tow Chain: Standard 
♦ Output Shaft Diameter:  2-3/8"
♦ Blade Tip Speed:  Center  16,286 FPM 

  Wing    16,415 FPM 
♦ Cutting Capacity:  3-1/2" Grass Material 
♦ Driveline Size:  Main -  Cat 5

Const. Vel. Wing - Cat 5 
♦ Driveline Protection: Slip Clutch 
♦ Deck Thickness: 7 gauge 
♦ Side Skirt:  1/4" x 10-1/2"
♦ Tires & Wheel:  Foam-filled used airplane 
♦ Wing Lift Hydraulics:  Standard 
♦ Double Chainguards 
♦ Mower Warranty: One year limited 
♦ Gearbox Warranty: 5 year limited 
♦ Hitch: Drawbar- Pull-Type Unit



EXTEN-A-KUT II
Rear Mount Offset Rotary Mower

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Description Aprx. Wt. List Price
Base Unit (One Choice Required)

04700014 Exten-A-Kut II, 540 PTO Model, Bar Blade Carrier-----04700014 1620 $18,336

04700011 Exten-A-Kut II, 540 PTO Model, Pan Blade Carrier-----04700011 1650 $18,583
Front Guard (One Choice Required)

00775779 Double Chain Guard-----00775779 58 $927
Rear Guard (One Choice Required)

00775779 Double Chain Guard-----00775779 58 $927
Options

00777523 Tail Wheel Kit (Ser.#011804 & Up), Exten-A-Kut II-----00777523 72 $955
02964902 Cable & Clamp Kit, Exten-A-Kut II-----02964902 12 $31
02991509 Additional 12 Month Warranty, Exten-A-Kut II-----02991509 $1,933

02969111 Additional Operators and Parts Manuals, Exten-A-Kut II-----02969111 $65

Standard Specifications: 
♦ 60" Cutting Width 
♦ CAT II Three-Point Hitch 
♦ 60-Gallon Hydraulic Reservoir
♦ 12'6" Maximum Reach from Right Side of Tractor
♦ 180° Head Tilt
♦ 79 HP Hydraulic Pump Attached to a Speed Increaser
♦ 10-Gauge Deck with Boxed Channel Frame
♦ 81 HP Hydraulic Motor Directly Splined to Spindle
♦ 2" Spindle in a Unibody Cast Housing
♦ Bar Blade Carrier
♦ 1/2" x 4" Updraft Blades
♦ Front & Rear Double Chainguards



Grass King
62" and 74" Offset Flail Mowers

F.O.B. Seguin, TX

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Description Aprx. Wt. List Price
Base Unit (One Choice Required)

04006200 62" Grass King, Flail Mower-----04006200 2038 $25,268

04006202
62" Grass King, Flail Mower with Extr. Service Knives (4 oz)-----
04006202 2032 $25,362

04007400 74" Grass King, Flail Mower-----04007400 2080 $26,186

04007410
74" Grass King, Flail Mower with Extr. Service Knives (4 oz)-----
04007410 2074 $26,492

Lift Pin Options (One Choice Required)
02965040 Lift Pin Kit (CAT I), Grass King-----02965040 8 Included
02965050 Lift Pin Kit (CAT II), Grass King-----02965050 8 Included

Options
3570GK Check Chains (CAT I), Grass King-----3570GK 8 $248

3571MGK Check Chains (CAT II), Grass King-----3571MGK 15 $533
00772391 Parking Jack (3,000 lb / Side Wind), Grass King-----00772391 11 $105
02991510 Additional 12 Month Warranty, Grass King-----02991510  $966

02965180 Additional Operators and Parts Manuals, Grass King-----02965180 $65

Standard Specifications: 
♦ 6"x8"x3/16" Welded Rectangular Tube Frame
♦ 360 degree Rotating Rear Caster Wheel
♦ CAT I or CAT II Three-Point Hitch
♦ 50 to 90 Horsepower Tractor Required
♦ Hydraulic Piston Pump Rated @ 4000 PSI
♦ 10 Gauge Unitized Cutter Housing
♦ 62" or 74" Cutting Widths
♦ 1/2" Inboard & 5/16" Outboard End Plates
♦ Replaceable Skid Shoes
♦ 4-1/2" x 5/16" Bore, Greasable, Self-Aligning
Cuttershaft Bearings
♦ Belt Drive from Motor to Cuttershaft with
Automatic Spring Tension

♦ CAT 4 Driveline
♦ 1 to 4 Speed Increaser
♦ 14 Gallon Hydraulic Reservoir
♦ 12 Micron Filtration System
♦ 74 HP Motor
♦ 6" Adjustable Rear Roller
♦ Front & Rear Deflectors
♦ Available in Fine or Coarse-Cut
♦ 1/2" - 6" Cutting Height
♦ Cutting Capacity:  1" diameter material
♦ Tractor Req:  Min 50-90 HP range



RM165-180
Rear Mounted Boom Mowers

Item # Description Aprx. Wt List Price

Base Unit (One Choice Required)

TBD RM165 Rear Mount Boom with Electronic Joystick Control 2403 $17,405.00

TBD RM165 Rear Mount Boom with Cable/Lever Control 2403 $14,662.00

TBD RM180 Rear Mount Boom with Electronic Joystick Control 2470 $18,380.00

TBD RM180 Rear Mount Boom with Cable/Lever Control 2470 $15,637.00

Mower Head Options (One Choice Required)

TBD 48" Medium Duty Flail Head Assembly (2" Cutting Capacity) 500 $8,600.00

TBD 48" Heavy Duty Flail Head Assembly (4" Cutting Capacity) 500 $8,940.00

TBD 48" Medium Duty Rotary Head Asy. (2" Cutting Capacity) 500 $8,600.00

TBD 60" Heavy Duty Rotary Head Assembly (5" Cutting Capacity) 600 $9,500.00

Safety Options

02995193 Case-IH Farmall 105U/115U RH Cab Lexan Included

TBD Case-IH Farmall 110U/120U RH Cab Lexan Included

02995193 New Holland T5.90/T5.100/T5.110/T5.120 RH Cab Lexan Included

TBD New Holland PowerStar 90/100/110/120 RH Cab Lexan Included

02993711 John Deere 5085E/5090E/5100E RH Cab Lexan Included

02993711 John Deere 5085M/5090M/5100M/5115M RH Cab Lexan Included

02993711 John Deere 6105E/6120E/6135E RH Cab Lexan Included

02992722 John Deere 6110M/6120M/6130M RH Cab Lexan Included

02997576 Massey Ferguson 5611/5612/5613 RH Cab Lexan Included

02964407 Universal RH Cab Screen Kit (Modify to Fit) Included

00765754 Universal ROPS Cage Kit (Modify to Fit) Included

Options

TBD Additional Operator's, Parts & Service Manual $62.00

TBD Additional 12 Month Warranty $1,412.00
00888990 Dealer Mounting & Setup Fee $1,529.00

TBD Rotary Head Side Gauge Wheel Kit $450.00

Alamo Industrial

(800) 882-5762
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TRAXX RC56‐75
Remote Control Flail Mowers

Description List Price
Base Unit (One Choice Required)

TRAXX™ RC56 w/Steel Cleats & Opt. Spikes (55° Max Slope) $77,223
TRAXX™ RC75 w/Steel Cleats & Opt. Spikes (55° Max Slope) $89,455

Optional Tracks
Standard Rubber Cleats (Shallow Tread/40° Max Slopes)  $2,160
Super Rubber Cleats (Deep Tread/55° Max Slopes)  $2,919

Base Machine Options
Tow Hitch:  Rear Mounted Clevis $660
Additional Operator's, Parts & Service Manuals $62
Additional 12 Mth Warranty  NET

RC56 Mower Options
63" Grass & Brush Flail / Y‐Knives $9,289
75" Grass & Brush Flail / Y‐Knives $12,092
63" Brush & Sappling Flail / Hammer Knives $9,375
75" Brush & Sappling Flail / Hammer Knives $12,201
63" Mulching Head w/Push Bar (4" Cutting Capacity) $13,012
Stump Grinder $12,838

RC75 Mower Options
75" Brush & Sappling Flail / Hammer Knives $14,366
63" Mulching Head w/Push Bar (4" Cutting Capacity) $14,819

Alamo Industrial

(800) 882‐5762



RidgeRunner RC28
Remote Control Rotary Mower

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Description Aprx. Wt List Price
Base Unit (One Choice Required)

02999461 RidgeRunner™ RC28 $44,361.00
Options

Additional Operator's Parts & Service Manuals $62.00
Dealer Setup Charge $448.00
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Mantis 4142
Industrial Tool Carrier

Alamo Industrial
(800) 882-5762

Item # Description Aprx. Wt List Price
Base Unit (One Choice Required)

Mantis 4142 Industrial Tool Carrier $175,784.00
500/50-22.5 BKT 16 PLY High Flotation Tires Included

Base Machine Options
Front Zuidberg Category II Three-Point Hitch $3,232.00
Front Zuidberg Category III Three-Point Hitch w/540 rpm PTO $7,620.00
Front Universal Skid Steer Attachment Hitch $4,202.00
Front Universal Skid Steer Attachment Hitch w/540 rpm PTO $8,589.00
Rear Tow Hitch Frame & Drawbar $923.00
Rear Tow Hitch Frame & Drawbar w/540 rpm PTO $5,311.00
Cab-Mounted Lightbar $768.00
Additional Operator's, Parts & Service Manual $62.00

Tool Options
22' Boom Mower w/Manual Quick Hitch $56,391.00
30' Boom Mower w/Manual Quick Hitch $68,790.00
8' Front-Mounted Rotary Mower (Fixed Hitch) $12,143.00
21' Wide Area Rotary Mower $45,305.00
8' Front-Mounted Flail Mower (4 oz Knives) (Fixed Hitch) $12,143.00
21' Wide Area Flail Mower (4 oz Knives) $45,030.00
9' Wausau Plowpal Rotary Broom $20,385.00
9' Wausau Sno Bare Trip Edge Snowplow $9,744.00
(Width) Wausau Snow Blower $33,077.00
Under Guard Rail Mower (RH Cut) - Pending $41,667.00

Boom Mower Options
60" Rotary w/Center Hyd Door & Blade Bar $17,778.00
48" Heavy Duty Flail w/Center Hyd Door $16,127.00
69" BuzzBar Saw Head - 3 Blade $16,200.00
Factory Installation Charge Included

Wide Area Mower Options
Front-Rotary/Flail Mower 24" Hyd Side Shift Kit $6,250.00
Factory Installation Charge Included

Under Guard Rail Options
Case of Replacement Cartridges (40 cartridges/.155" Line) $1,429.00
Factory Installation Charges Included



1502 East Walnut St.
Seguin, TX  78155

Sales & Marketing
800-882-5762     830-379-0864 fax

support@alamo-industrial.com

Warranty Registration/Claims
www.alamoparts.com

Return Authorizations
Online Part Orders

Technical Information
www.alamoparts.com

800-356-6286     800-322-5041 fax

www.alamo-industrial.com
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